
1 The Jimi Hendrix Experience: Electric Ladyland, a 1968 UK 
pressing having the serial number (613008/9) on the Track 
Record label. Matrix runout reads 613008 A//2 420 11 3, 
613008 B 2 420 1 2 12, 613009 A 2 420 1 1 12, 613009 B//2 
420 11 16. overall in VG/ VG + condition with some wear to the 
edges of the outer sleeve and some visible but light scratches 
to the vinyl. £80-120

2 The Rolling Stones: twenty-nine original vinyl LPs comprising 
"Their Satanic Majesties" first pressing, nine "The Rolling 
Stones", "Around and Around", "Time is on my Side" Live, 
"Rewind", "Still Life", two "Rolled Gold", "Superhits", "Music for 
the Millions Rolling Stones", "Great Hits", four "Through the 
Past Darkly", "The London Years" singles collection and three 
LPs from the Rolling Stones record label comprising "Mick 
Jagger- Primitive Cool", "Pete Tosh- Bush Doctor", and three 
"Kracker- Super Charged Flash Crackers". £80-120

3 Deep Purple: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising two "In 
Rock", "Machine Head", "Made In Japan", "Fireball", "Who Do 
We Think We Are", two "Burn", "The Purple Singles" mark II, 
"Deep Purple in Concert", and Two "Deep Purple & The Royal 
Philharmonic". £80-120

4 Emerson Lake and Palmer: twenty-six original vinyl LPs 
comprising nine "Pictures at an Exhibition", five "Works", "Brain 
Salad Surgery", eight "Emerson, Lake & Palmer", two "Trilogy", 
and "Welcome Back My Friends To The Show That Never 
Ends". £60-80

5 Hawkwind: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising a signed first 
pressing of "X In Search of Space" along with seven additional 
copies of the album, and four "Hawkwind". £80-120
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6 Hawkwind: sixteen original vinyl LPs comprising two "Warrior 
on the Edge of Time", two "Roadhawks", four "Hall of the 
Mountain Grill", "Quark, Strangeness and Charm", "Astounding 
Sounds Amazing Music" and six "Friends and Relations Vol 3". 
£80-120

7 Peter Hammill: thirteen original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing of "Fools Mate", two "Chamelion in the Shadow of the 
Night", four "Silent Corner and the Empty Stage", "In Camera", 
"Nadir's Big Chance", "A Black Box", "Skin", "Enter K", and 
"Modern". £80-120

8 Can: seven original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing 
"Ege Bamayasi", three "Limited Edition", "Unlimited Edition", 
"Can", and "Monster Movie". £100-200

9 Barclay James Harvest: nineteen original vinyl LPs comprising 
two "Barclay James Harvest", six "Early Mornings Onwards", 
seven "Baby James Harvest", and three "Once Again". £60-80

10 Eighteen original Rock vinyl LPs comprising ten Saxon 
albums; "Saxon", "The Eagle Has Landed", "Innocence is no 
Excuse", "Power and the Glory", "Strong Arm of the Law", 
"Rock the Nations", "Wheels of Steel", "Crusader", "Denim and 
Leather", and "Solid Ball of Rock". Additionally comprising two 
"Emerson Lake Palmer- Tarkus" (one first pressing), three 
"The Flock", "The Flock- Dinosaur Swamps", and two "The 
Flock- Inside Out". £80-120
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11 Santana: twenty-three original vinyl LPs comprising "Santana", 
"Milagro", "Moonflower", "Spirits Dancing in the Flesh", "Viva 
Santana", "Welcome", "Zebop", "25 Hits", "Marathon", "Love 
Devotion Surrender", "Santana and Buddy Miles Live", "Inner 
Secrets", Illuminations", "Historic Santana", "Havana Moon", 
"Greatest Hits", "Festival", "Freedom", "Caravanserai", 
"Borboletta", "Beyond Appearances", "Amigos", and "Abraxas". 
£80-120

12 Twenty-three original Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising three 
UK first pressings of "Atomic Rooster- Death Walks Behind 
You", three "Atomic Rooster- In Hearing Of", two"Savoy 
Brown- Hellbound Train", "Savoy Brown- Live in Central Park", 
"Savoy Brown- Blues Roots", Savoy Brown- The Best Of", 
"Camel- The Snow Goose", two "Camel- Rain Dances" two 
"Curved Air- Air Cut", and seven "Curved Air- Second Album". 
£80-120

13 Twenty-five original Prog Rock vinyl LPs comprising 
"Fairweather- Beginning from an End" RCA Neon, "High Tide- 
Sea Shanties", "The Electronic Prunes- Release of an Oath", 
"Captain Beefheart- Strictly Personal", "Robert Calvert- Hype", 
"Chilli Charles- Busy Corner", "Continuum", "Keith Christmas- 
Brighter Day", "Chimera- Holy Grail" reissue, "Clearlight- 
Forever Blowing Bubbles", "David Cross- Memos from 
Purgatory", "Cyril", "The Edgar Broughton Band- Inside Out", 
two "Dada", "Chilli Willi- Kings of the Robot Rhythm", "Captain 
Beefheart- Clear Spot", "Burnin Red Ivanhoe", "Gebruder 
Engel- Skandal", four "The Faust Tapes", "Mick Farren- 
Vampires Stole my Lunch Money", "Fire- The Magic 
Shoemaker" reissue. £100-200

14 Twenty-five original Prog Rock vinyl LPs comprising two UK 
first-pressing "Kevin Ayers and the Whole World- Shooting at 
the Moon", "Supersister- To The Highest Bidder", three "Ginger 
Baker's Air Force", "The Baker Gurvitz Army", "Bo Hansson- 
Lord of the Rings", "Bo Hanssen- Magician's Hat", "Justin 
Hayward- Blue Jays", two "Supreme Psychadelic 
Underground", "Here and Now- Give and Take", five "Steve 
Howe- Beginnings", "Focus- 3", "Cyril- Mind Wave", "Cyril", two 
"If- 2", "Asia- Alpha" and "The Incredible String Band- The 
Hangman's Beautiful Daughter". £100-200
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15 Twenty-five original Prog Rock vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "Bridget St John- Ask Me No Questions", "Beau", 
"Mike Heart and Comrades- Basher, Chalky, Pongo and me", 
"Mike Heart- Bleeds", "Medicine Head- New Bottles Old 
Medicine", "Audience- Friend's, Friend's Friend", "Don Harper- 
Homo Electronicus", "Henry Cow- Unrest", "Bridget St John- 
Thank You For", "Cannabis- Joint Effort" reissue, three "Jon 
Anderson- Olias of Sunhillow", two "In Search of Ancient 
Gods", "Jan Akkerman- Profile", two "Alquin- Nobody Can Wait 
Forever", "Jon Anderson- Songs of Seven", "Argent- All 
Together Now", "Pete Akin- The Road of Silk", two "Atomgods- 
History Rewritten", and two "The Asmoto Running Band- 
Principle Edwards Magic Theatre". £100-200

16 Twenty-two original Prog Rock vinyl LPs comprising "East of 
Eden- Snafu", five "The World of East of Eden", East of Eden", 
two "Audience- The House on the Hill", "Family- Music in a 
Doll's House", "Family- A Song For Me", three "Audience- 
Lunch", three "Family- It's Only a Movie", three "Family- 
Fearless", and two "Capability Brown- Liar". £80-120

17 The Who: ten original vinyl LPs comprising "Quadrophenia", 
"Who Are You", "Who's Next", "The Who by Numbers", "Pete 
Townsend- Who Came First", two "Pete Townsend- "The Iron 
Man", and two "Pete Townsend- Empty Glass £40-60

18 T Rex: six original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing "T 
Rex", "The Best of T Rex", two UK first pressing "Tanx", "Zinc 
Alloy and the Hidden Riders of Tomorrow", and "Ride a White 
Swan". £60-80

19 Yes: fourteen original vinyl LPs comprising "Yes", 
"Topographic Oceans", "Tormato", "Drama", "Relayer", 
"Shows", "Going for the One", "90125", "Yesterdays", 
"Yessongs", "Fragile", "The Yes Album", and "Close To The 
Edge". £80-120
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20 Emmerson Lake and Palmer: twenty-two original vinyl LPs 
comprising "Brain Salad Surgery", three "Emmerson Lake 
Palmer", two "Tarkus", five"Trilogy", "Ladies and Gentlemen", 
"The Callow and Crash and Idle Eyes", "Greg Lake", 
"Emmerson Lake and Powell", two "Works", three "Pictures at 
an Exhibition", "Greg Lake- Maneuvers", "Love Beach", and "In 
Concert". £60-80

21 Hawkwind: fourteen original vinyl LPs comprising two "Zones" 
one signed, two "Friends & Relations Vol III", seven "Doremi 
Faso Latido", "This is Hawkwind Do Not Panic" reissue, and 
two "The Xenon Codex" one a reissue. £80-120

22 Hawkwind: eighteen original vinyl LPs comprising two signed 
copies of "X in Search of Space", in addition to an empty 
signed inner sleeve, nine further copies of "X in Search of 
Space", "Electric Tepee", and five "Space Ritual". £80-120

23 Hawkwind: seventeen original vinyl LPs comprising two signed 
copies of "Hawklords" along with three further copies, two 
signed copies of "Hawkwind", two "Hawkwind- Limited Edition 
Picture Disc", one signed, along with nine further copies of the 
album. £80-120

24 Hawkwind: thirty-five original live and compilation vinyl LPs 
comprising a signed "Rock File", three "Live Chronicles", 
"Undisclosed Files", two "Ridicule", "Hawkfan 1986", "Castle 
Masters Collection", "Rockfile", "1989 Live", "The UA Years", 
"Night of the Hawk", "Space Bandits", three "Hawkwind- 
Stonehenge", "The Chronicles of the Black Sword", "The 
Golden Void", "Stonehenge", "Welcome to the Future", "Utopia 
1984", "Friends and Relations", "Distant Horizons", "Alien 4", 
"It is the Business of the Future to be Dangerous", "Out & 
Intake", "British Tribal Music", "Angels of Death", "The 
Hawkwind Collection", "Anthology Vol IIII", "Anthology Vol II", 
and Anthology Vol I". £80-120

Page 5 of 61The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30

Buyers Premium 23% + VAT. Fully illustrated catalogue at dawsonsauctions.co.uk.

The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30



25 "Dr. Z- Three Parts To My Soul", an original UK first pressing 
on the Vertigo label (63060 048). Having a die-cut trifold 
gimmick sleeve designed by "Barney Bubbles" and the correct 
inner sleeve (0671), the matrix on the runout reads "6360048 
1Y// 1 (followed by reversed 1), "6360048 2Y//1 (followed by 
reversed 1). £800-1,200

26 "The White Noise- Electric Storm": an original 1969 UK first 
pressing vinyl LP on Island Records (pink label) along with a 
later 1969 re-pressing. Additionally comprising "David 
Vorhaus- White Noise II" and "David Vorhaus- White Noise III 
Re-entry". £100-200

27 The West Coast Pop Art Experimental Band: "A Childs's Guide 
to Good and Evil" German first pressing 1968 (RS5106) in 
addition to "Vol 2" a later edition on "Reprise Records". £60-80

28 Oakdown Farm: two original UK first pressings on the Vertigo 
Label of "Daddy Longlegs" 1971 (6360 038), together with a 
further UK first pressing without an outer sleeve. All three 
having original vertigo inner sleeves. £100-200

29 Gravy Train: two original vinyl LPs comprising "Gravy Train" 
UK first pressing 1971 (6360023) and "A Ballad of a Peaceful 
Man" later reissue. £100-200
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30 Jade Warrior: a UK first pressing on the Vertigo Label 1971 
(6360033) having an original inner sleeve, in addition to a USA 
first pressing on Vertigo (VEL 1007). Additionally having a UK 
first pressing "Released" on the Vertigo label 1971 (6360062) 
with original inner sleeve and US first pressing "Last Autumn's 
Dream on the Vertigo label 1972 (VEL 1012). £150-250

31 Jimmy Campbell: a UK first pressing of "Half Baked" on the 
Vertigo label 1970 (6360010) together with a USA first 
pressing on the Vertigo label 1970 (VEL 1000). £100-200

32 Catapilla: a UK first pressing "Catapilla" on the Vertigo label 
1971 (6360029) having original Vertigo inner sleeve, along 
with later reissues of "Catapilla" and "Changes". £200-300

33 Juicy Lucy: two UK first pressings of "Juicy Lucy" on the 
Vertigo label 1969 (VO2) in addition to a New Zealand first 
pressing on the Vertigo Label 1969 (5847901). Alongside two 
UK first pressing "Lie Back and Enjoy It" on the Vertigo label 
1970 (6360014). £100-200

34 Gentle Giant: a UK first pressing "Gentle Giant" on the Vertigo 
label 1970 (6360020) along with a UK first pressing "Acquiring 
the Taste" on the Vertigo label 1970 (6360041). £100-200
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35 Gentle Giant: two original UK first pressing "Three Friends" on 
the Vertigo label 1972 (6360070) along with an original UK first 
pressing "Octopus" on the Vertigo label 1972 (6360080). £100-
200

36 Coliseum: two UK first pressings of "Valentyne Suite" on the 
Vertigo label 1969 (VO1) along with a later reissue. 
Additionally, a UK first pressing of "Daughter of Time" on the 
Vertigo label 1970 (6360017). £100-200

37 Cressida: a UK first pressing "Cressida" on the Vertigo label 
1970 (VO7) having original Vertigo inner sleeve, in addition to 
a UK first pressing "Asylum" on the Vertigo label 1971 
(6360025) having an original inner sleeve and a German first 
pressing of the same album (6360025). Alongside two later 
reissues "Trapped in Time" and "Cressida". £300-500

38 Graham Bond: two original UK first pressing "Holy Magick" on 
the Vertigo label 1970 (6360021), along with a German first 
pressing of the same album (6360021). £100-200

39 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Clear Blue Sky" 
on the Vertigo label 1970 UK first pressing (6360013), "Dr. 
Strangely Strange- Heavy Petting" on the Vertigo label 1970 
UK first pressing (6360009), and a later reissue of "Weed". 
£300-400
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40 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Aardvark" UK 
first pressing on Deram Nova 1970 (SDN 17), "Abacus" UK 
first pressing on Polydor 1971 (2371215), and "Freedom- 
Through the Years" UK first pressing on Vertigo 1971 
(6360049). £200-300

41 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Thomas F. 
Browne- Wednesday's Child" UK first pressing on the Vertigo 
label 1972 (6325250), "John Dummer's Oobleedooblee Band- 
Obleedooblee Jubilee" UK first pressing on the Vertigo label 
1973 (6360083), and an unusual Taiwanese pressing of "Jim 
Croce- You Don't Mess Around with Jim" 1972 (PRC 5322). 
£100-200

42 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Blind Faith" UK 
first pressing on Polydor 1969 (583 059), "Ragamuffins Fool- 
Jackson Heights" UK first pressing on Polydor 1972 
(6360077), and "Freedom is More Than a Word" UK first 
pressing on Vertigo 1972 (6360072). £200-300

43 Hawkwind: seventeen original vinyl LPs comprising two signed 
copies of "Levitation" along with three other copies of the 
album, a signed "Space Ritual" along with four other copies of 
the album, and seven "Hall of the Mountain Grill". £100-200

44 Hawkwind: a collection of original vinyl LPs comprising a 
signed "Levitation", a signed "Friends and Relations", a signed 
"Choose Your Masques" a signed "Hawkwind Live Seventy 
Nine", a signed "PXR5" a UK first pressing "X in Search of 
Space", two "Space Ritual", two "Masters of the Universe" 
seven "Warrior on the Edge of Time", seven "Night of the 
Hawks", three "Roadhawks", two "Hall of the Mountain Grill", 
"Sonic Attack", four "Astounding Sounds, Amazing Stories", 
and five "Quark Strangeness and Charm". £200-300
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45 Hawkwind: a collection of original live and compilation vinyl 
LPs comprising "Live at the Bottom Line", "Zoo", two "The 
Early Years Live", a "Masterdisk- Quark Strangeness and 
Charm" on single-sided acetates, "Silver Machine", "Live 
70/73", "In The Beginning", two "Friends and Relations", 
"Choose your Masques" reissue, "Sonic Attack" reissue, 
"Hawklords Live 78", "Shot Down in The Night", two "Live 
Seventy Nine", "Live Compilation", "Masterpiece", "Repeat 
Performance", "PXR5" reissue along with two originals of the 
album, "Rock Legends", "Bring me the Head of Yuri Gagarin" 
and "Early Daze". £100-200

46 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "Julian Jay Savarin- Waiters on the Dance" on the 
Birth label (RAB 2) having the runout numbers "Rab 2 A/1 Rab 
2 B/1", a UK first pressing "Egg- The Polite Force" on Deram 
(SML 1074) and a French first pressing "Cactus" on Atco 
(503052). £300-400

47 Three rare original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing 
"Dr. Strangely Strange- Kip of the Serenes" on the Island Label 
(ILPS 9106), a UK first pressing "Bakerloo" on the Harvest 
label (SHVL 702), and "Love Sculpture- Forms and Feelings" 
on the EMI Parlophone label (PCS 7090). £100-200

48 Three rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "Hannibal" on the B&C label (CAS 1022), a UK first 
pressing "JD Blackfoot- The Ultimate Prophecy" on the 
Mercury label (6338 031), and "Supersister- Pudding in 
Gisteren" on the Polydor label (2480 153). £100-200

49 "Walter Wegmuller: Tarot"- an original 1973 box set on the Die 
Kosmischen Kuriere label (KK 2/58.003) comprising; two 
12x12 cutout sheets with 22 tarot cards, a set of larger cards 
with images of the performers and information in German, two 
vinyl LPs, original foam protector, and exterior box. £200-300
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50 Captain Beefheart: fifteen original vinyl LPs comprising "The 
Spotlight Kid", "Mirror Man", "Clear Spot", "Doc at the Radar 
Station", "Lick my Decals off Baby", "Live Kansas City 1974", 
"Trout Mask Replica", "The Lost Broadcasts", "Shiny Beasts", 
two "Strictly Personal", "Bluejeans & Moonbeams", "Dropout 
Boogie", "Safe as Milk", and "Abba Zaba". £80-120

51 Peter Hammill: twenty one original vinyl LPs comprising two "A 
Black Box", two "Enter K", "Portrait", four "Skin", "The Fall of 
the House of Usher", "All That Might Have Been", "From the 
Trees", "In A Foreign Town", two "The Love Songs", "The 
Margin", two "And Close as This", "Roaring Fourties", "Out of 
Water", and "Other World". £80-120

52 A collection of twelve Prog vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
"Inner City Unit- Pass Out" in addition to the following titles by 
the same artist; "The Maximum Effect", "The Presidents 
Tapes", "Punkadelic", "ICU". Also comprising "Robert Calvert- 
Test Tube Conceived", "Nik Turner- Space Gypsy", "Robert 
Calvert- Queen Elizabeth Hall", "Hawklords- The Barney 
Bubbles Memorial Concert", "Hawklords- Dream", "Hawklords- 
We Are One", "Hawklords- Six" and additionally five Hawkwind 
LPs with no outer sleeve. £80-120

53 Eloy: eighteen original vinyl LPs comprising "Wings of Vision", 
two "Planets" with alternative covers, two "Time To Turn" with 
alternative covers, a signed "Power and the Passion", "Ocean", 
"Metromania", a signed "Silent Cries and Mighty Echoes", 
"Performance", "Ra", "Inside", "Floating", "Live", "Eloy" limited 
edition 362/1000, "Colours", and "Matze". £80-120

54 The Beatles: thirteen original vinyl LPs comprising "The White 
Album" (numbered externally 105425 and with serial number 
PCS 7068. Including original poster and gloss portraits of The 
Beatles), "Seargent Pepper Lonely Hearts Club Band" (PCS 
7027 and with sleeve printed by Garrod and Lofthouse), "A 
Hard Day's Night" (PMC 1230), "Abbey Road" (PCS 7088), 
"With The Beatles" (Mono PMC 1206), "Beatles For Sale" 
(PMC 1240), "Rubber Soul" (PMC 1267), "Let It Be" (PCS 
7096), "Revolver" (PCS 7009), "Magical Mystery Tour", and 
"Please Please Me" (PMC 1202). £100-200
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54A The Beatles: Eleven vinyl LPs, comprising 'Beatlemania - With 
The Beatles' (Capitol T6051), 'With The Beatles' (Mono, 
Parlophone PMC1206), 'A Collection of Beatles Oldies' (Mono, 
EMI PMC7016), 'Beatles for Sale' (Mono, EMI Parlophone 
PMC1240), 'Sgt. Peppers Lonely Hearts Club Band' (picture 
disc, EMI Parlophone, PHO 7027 Stereo), 'Rubber Soul' 
(Mono, EMI PMC 1267), 'A Hard Day's Night' (x2, both Mono, 
EMI PMC1230), 'Love Songs' (EMI Parlophone PCSP 721) 
and 'Let It Be' (x2, both Apple PCS7096).
(Qty: 11) £200-300

55 Rutherford Chang, The Beatles: Three copies of "We Buy 
White Albums" (2013). Comprised by layering 100 copies of 
"The White Album" from a collection of over 1500 numbered 
original pressings, this double LP was released by Chang as 
part of an interactive art exhibition and limited to 800 copies. 
Internally including a 24"x24" poster featuring images of the 
original covers. Two of this lot of three copies are offered in 
mint, sealed condition. £200-300

55A The Beatles: twelve vinyl LPs, comprising 'Please Please Me' 
(Mono, Parlophone PMC1202), 'The Beatles 1962-1966' (red 
vinyl double album, EMI / Apple PCSPR 717), 'With the 
Beatles' (Mono, Parlophone PMC1206), 'A Collection of The 
Beatles' (Mono, EMI PMC7016), 'Beatles for Sale' (Mono, EMI 
Parlophone, PMC1240), 'Sgt. Peppers Lonely Hearts Club 
Band' (Stereo, EMI Parlophone PCS7027), 'The White Album' 
(EMI PCS7067 Stereo, '163903' to the cover), 'Revolver' (EMI 
PCS7009), 'Abbey Road' (EMI Stereo, 14C 062-04243), 'Help' 
(EMI Parlophone, Mono, PMC 1255), and two copies of 'A 
Hard Day's Night' (Parlophone Mono, PMC 1230 and Stereo, 
PCS3058).
(Qty: 12) £200-300

56 The Doors: twenty-two original vinyl LPs comprising "LA 
Woman", two "Morrison Hotel", three "Waiting for the Sun", 
"Greatest Hits", "Full Circle", two "The Doors", "An American 
Prayer", "Live She Cried", "The Best Of", "Absolutely Live", two 
"Strange Days", "Other Voices", "The Soft Parade", "Star 
Collection" Vol I & II, "13", and "Wierd Scenes Inside the Gold 
Mine". £80-120

57 Alice Cooper: twenty-three original vinyl LPs comprising two 
"Alice Cooper Muscle of Love" boxed LPs, "Hey Stupid", "From 
the Inside", "Greatest Hits", "The Alice Cooper Show", two 
"Lace and Whisky", two "Schools Out", "Constrictor", two 
"Killer", "Trash", "Zipper Catches Skin", "Toronto Rock n' Roll 
Revival", "Raise Your Fist and Yell", " No More Mr Nice Guy", 
"Goes to Hell", "School Days", "Easy Action", "Welcome to My 
Nightmare". £80-120
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58 The Who: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising three "Tommy" 
(two first and one-second edition UK pressings), "Gather Your 
Wits- Live", "The Who By Numbers", three "Live at Leeds", "A 
Quick One", "Collection", "Direct Hits", and "Best of The Who". 
£60-80

59 Wishbone Ash: eleven original vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
UK first pressing "Raw to the Bone", "Number the Brave", 
"Pilgrimage", "New England", "Locked In", "Wishbone Four", 
"Wishbone Ash", "There's The Rub", "Twin Barrel Burning" and 
two compilation albums. £60-80

60 Caravan: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising "If I Could Do It 
All Over Again I'd Do It All Over You" UK first pressing (SKL R 
5052), "Cunning Stunts" (SKL R 5210), "Caravan" (MGM 
2353058), "Waterloo Lily" (SDL R8), "In The Land of Grey and 
Pink" (SDLR 1), "Better By Far" (SPARTY 1008), "For Girls 
Who Grow Plump In The Night" (SDLR 12), "Canterbury 
Tales", "If I Could Do It All Over Again Id Do It All Over You 
(MT4402), "Best of Live" (426002), "Caravan and the New 
Symphonia" (SML R 1110), and "And I Wish I Were Stoned/ 
Don't Worry". £100-200

61 Five rare Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Spirit of John Morgan" UK 
first pressing on Carnaby (CNLS 6002), "Skin Alley- To 
Pagham and Beyond" UK first pressing on CBS (CBS 64140), 
"Spooky Tooth- It's All About" UK first pressing on Island (ILPS 
9080), "Chris Spedding- Backwood Progression" UK first 
pressing on Harvest (SHSP 4004), and a UK first pressing 
"Audience- Friends" on Charisma (CAS 1012). £100-200

62 Five rare Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Amory Kane- Just to Be 
There" UK first pressing on CBS (CBS 63849), "P.C Kent- 
Upstairs Coming Down" UK first pressing on RCA (SF 8083), 
"Siren" UK first pressing on Dandelion (63755), "Siren- Strange 
Locomotion" UK first pressing on Dandelion (DAN 8001), and 
"Skin Alley- To Pagham and Beyond" UK first pressing on CBS 
(CBS 64110). £100-200
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63 Five rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Peter Bardens- 
The Answer" UK first pressing on Transatlantic Records (TRA 
222), "Melodic Energy Commission- Migration of the Snails" 
Canadian first pressing on Energy Discs (NRG 121), "Marc 
Brierley- Hello" UK first pressing on CBS (CBS 63835), "Broth" 
German first pressing on Mercury (6338032), and "Brethren" 
UK first pressing on Wand (WAN 13). £100-200

64 Nine original Prog vinyl LPs comprising three separate issues 
of "Steamhammer" including one UK first pressing, a UK first 
pressing "Steamhammer- Mountains", "Captain Beyond" US 
first pressing, "Captain Beyond" UK first pressing, "Captain 
Beyond- Dawn Explosion", "Captain Beyond- Sufficiently 
Breathless", and a "Captain Beyond" reissue on Tapestry. 
£100-200

65 Twelve original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Twink- Think Pink" 
(SES 97022) signed to the reverse, "Twink- You Need a Fairy 
Godmother", "Pinkwind- Festival of the Sun", "Twink- Mr 
Rainbow", "Bevis and Twink- Magic Eye", "Twink- Think Pink 
25th Anniversary Reissue", "Pink Faries Live at the 
Roundhouse", two "Pink Faries" one signed, "Pink Faries- 
Never Never Land", "Pink Faries- What a Bunch of Sweeties", 
and "Pink Faries- Kings of Oblivion". £100-200

66 Nick Drake: a UK first pressing "Pink Moon" (ILPS 9184) on 
the pink rim Island label having a blue inner sleeve. Matrix 
runouts read "ILPS 9184 A-1U/ ILPS 9184 B-1U". £200-300

67 Four rare Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Jody Grind- Far Canal" 
UK first pressing on Transatlantic (TRA 221), "Jody Grind- One 
Step On" on Transatlantic (TRA 210), "Dr. John the Night 
Tripper- Gris Gris" UK first pressing on Atlantic (588147), and 
"Dr. John the Night Tripper- Sun Moon & Herbs" USA first 
pressing (SD33362). £100-200
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68 Five rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "The World of Oz" 
UK first pressing (SML 1034), "I'm Gonna Take You Home" 
(HKR 3309), "Magna Carta" UK first pressing (20166 SMLC), 
"If" (ILPS 9192), and "Ten Years After" UK first pressing 
(SML1015). £100-200

69 Nine rare original Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising "Love 
Sculpture- Forms and Feelings" (PCS 7090 Parlophone yellow 
and black label), "Jellybread- Back to Begin Again" on Blue 
Horizon (2931 004), "Drakar- Flight of the Dragon" (210036 
1311), "Mahjun" (SH 10040), "Lucifer's Friend" (BG 1002), two 
"Sunshine Super Frog" (ILP 944), and two "Wynder K Frog- 
Out of the Frying Pan" (UAS 6695). £100-200

70 The Edgar Broughton Band: eleven original vinyl LPs 
comprising "Sing Brother Sing", "Wasa Wasa", "Edgar 
Broughton Band", a signed "Oora", "The Legendary Edgar 
Broughton Band", a signed "In Side Out", a signed 
"Bandages", "A Bunch of 45s", "Live at Glastonbury Fayre", 
"Masters of Rock" signed, and "Out Deamons Out". £100-200

71 Black Sabbath: nine original vinyl LPs comprising "Master of 
Reality" UK first pressing (Vertigo 6360 050), two "Master of 
Reality" (NEL 6004), "Paranoid" (WS1887), "Sabbath Bloody 
Sabbath" (NEL 6017), "Paranoid" (WWA 007), "Born Again" 
(Vertigo VERL 8), and two "Black Sabbath" (NEL 6002). £80-
120

72 Fifteen original vinyl LPs comprising the following titles by 
"Jane"; "Fire Water Earth and Air", "Sign No 9", "Lady", two 
"Jane" with alternate covers, "Here We Are", "Age of 
Madness", "Between Heaven and Hell", and the following titles 
by "Magma"; "Ihedits", "Eurodisk", "Magma", "Mekanik 
Destruktiw Kommandoh", "Live", "Kohntarzosk", and "Udu 
Wudu". £80-120
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73 Van Der Graaf Generator: "The Aerosol Grey Machine" four 
original copies including one signed to the reverse, in addition 
to nine copies of "The Least We Can Do Is Wave to Eachother" 
including five UK first pressings (CAS 1007) and a signed USA 
first pressing (CLP4515). £100-200

74 Van Der Graaf Generator: twelve original copies of "Pawn 
Hearts" comprising a rare Spanish first pressing with alternate 
cover (Phillips 63 69 915) signed to the reverse by three 
members of the band, and four UK first pressings (CAS 1051), 
additionally fourteen copies of "H to He Who Am The Only 
One" including a signed US promo on ABC/ Dunhill and three 
UK first pressings (CAS 1027). £100-200

75 Van Der Graaf Generator: sixteen live and re-issue vinyl LPs 
comprising "Live at the BBC", "Montreal 77", two "The Least 
We Can Do Is Wave to Eachother" reissues, "Aerosol Grey 
Machine" reissue, "1968-74" bootleg, a signed "I Prophecy 
Disaster", three "The Long Hello" all alternative covers and one 
signed, "The Long Hello Vol 3", "Now And Then", "Undercover 
Man" bootleg, and "After the Flood". £100-200

76 Man: fifteen original vinyl LPs comprising a signed UK first 
pressing "Man" along with another unsigned copy, "Revelation" 
UK first pressing (PYE 18275), "Do You Like It Here Now" 
German tour, two "Do You Like It Here Now" UK first pressing 
(UAS 29236), two "Back to the Future" UK first pressing 
(60053/4), "Slow Motion" UK first pressing (29675), "Rhinos, 
Winos and Lunatics" UK first pressing (29631), four "Live at the 
Padget Rooms Penarth" UK first pressing (USP100), two "2 Oz 
of Plastic With a Hole in the Middle" UK first pressing (DNLS 
3002), and "All's Well That Ends Well" (MCF 2815). £80-120

77 Blossom Toes: "We Are So Clean" UK first pressing on 
Marmalade (Mono 607001), runout matrix reading "607001 A 1 
1 & 607001 B 1 1" in addition to "If Only For a Moment" UK first 
pressing on Marmalade (608 010), runout matrix reading 
"608010 A // 3 1 1 4 & 608010 B // 2 1 1 2". Additionally having 
another UK first pressing "If Only For a Moment" with no outer 
sleeve. £100-200

Page 16 of 61The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30

Buyers Premium 23% + VAT. Fully illustrated catalogue at dawsonsauctions.co.uk.

The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30



78 Fifteen original prog vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing 
"Tonton Macoute" on the Neon Label (NE4), a UK first 
pressing "Titus Groan" on the Dawn label (DNLS3012), "Black 
Widow- Sacrifice", "Black Widdow- III", "Blodwyn Pig- Ahead 
Rings Out", "Dr. John- In The Right Place", "Come and Have 
Tea With The Tea Company", "Tea", "Piggy Go Getter- Tear 
Gas", "Ten Years After- A Space in Time", "Nice", "Mike Heart 
Bleeds", "Family Entertainment- Family", "7 do Eleven- The 
Evergreen Blues", and "Moon". £100-200

79 Eight original Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing signed "Tractor" on the Dandelion label (2310217), a 
UK first pressing "T.2- It'll All Work Out In Boomland (SKL 
5050), "Swegas- Child Of Light", "Robert John Godfrey- Fall Of 
Hyperion", "Roky Erickson and the Aliens", "An Evening With 
Roky Erickson & The Explosives", "Taste", and "Third World 
War". £100-200

80 Six rare original Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Infinity- 
Planetarium" Italian first pressing (VY/ 10051) matrix runouts 
reading "LP-VY 10051-A-bis 1-12-71 & LP-VY 10051-B-bis 1-
12-71 Z" in addition to "Elmer Gantry's Velvet Opera" UK first 
pressing, "Velvet Opera- Ride A Hustler's Dream" UK first 
pressing, two "Martha Velez- Friends and Angels" one UK first 
pressing and one later re-issue, and "Ash Ra Tempel- 
Komische Music". £200-300

81 Nine original Prog vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing 
"White Noise- Electrical Storm" (ILPS9099), "Web- I Spider" 
UK first pressing (2383024), "The West Coast Pop Art 
Experimental Band Vol.3" UK first pressing (RLSP 6298), "Dali 
In Venice", two "The Zodiac- Cosmic Sounds" UK first 
pressing, "Barbed Wire Sandwich- Black Cat Bones" UK first 
pressing (SDN 15), "Bachdenkel" UK first pressing and 
"Bachdenkel- Lemmings" UK first pressing (IRC 001). £100-
200

82 Four original vinyl LPs comprising "Nirvana- Local Anaesthetic" 
UK first pressing on Vertigo (6360031), and three "Ramases- 
Space Hymns" UK first pressings on Vertigo (6360046). £100-
200
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83 May Blitz: "The 2nd of May" UK first pressing on Vertigo 
(6360037) along with a later reissue, together with four "May 
Blitz" including two UK first pressings, a French first pressing 
and a later reissue. £100-200

84 Seven rare Prog vinyl LPs comprising a UK first pressing 
"Patto- Hold Your Fire" on the Vertigo label (6360032) along 
with a later re-issue, "Patto" UK first pressing (6360016), 
"Nucleus- We'll Talk About It Later" (6360027) along with 
another copy without outer sleeve, and two "Nucleus- Elastic 
Rock" UK first pressings (6360008). £100-200

85 Black Sabbath: fifteen original early/first pressing vinyl LPs 
comprising four "Black Sabbath", six "Paranoid" including a 
rare Swiss special edition, two "Master of Reality" including 
one additional empty sleeve, and four "Volume 4". £100-200

86 Twenty original Prog/Rock vinyl LPs comprising "Warhorse" 
UK first pressing on Vertigo (6360 015) along with a reissue, 
"Uriah Heep- Very 'Eavy", "Uriah Heep- Salisbury", "Van Der 
Graaf Generator- The Aerosol Grey Machine", "Warhorse- Red 
Sea" reissue, "The Keith Tippett Group- Dedicated to You But 
You Werent Listening", "Still Life" reissue, "The Sensational 
Alex Harvey Band- Framed", "The Sensational Alex Harvey 
Band- Next", two "Ian Matthews- If You Saw Thro My Eyes", 
"Ian Matthew- Tigers Will Survive", "Lucifer's Friend", "Lucifers 
Friend- I'm Just a Rock n' Roll Singer", "Lucifer's Friend- 
Where the Groupies Killed the Blues", "Lighthouse- One Fine 
Morning", "Legend- Moonshine" reissue, "Clark Hutchinson- 
A=MH2" reissue, "Chimera- Holy Grail", "Chilli Willi- King of the 
Robot Rhythm", "Clark Hutchinson- Gestalt", and two "Clark 
Hutchinson- Retubution". £100-200
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87 The Zombies: two rare original UK first pressing "Odessey and 
Oracle" on CBS (63280) along with a later reissue, and "Begin 
Here" UK first pressing on Decca (LK4679) along with a later 
reissue. £300-500

88 Amon Duul II: twenty one original vinyl LPs comprising a 
signed "Phallus Dei" UK first pressing, "Phallus Dei" (LBS 
83279 I), two "Yeti" one UK first pressing and one German first 
pressing, "Amon Duul" (PRS 1003), "Minnelied", "Carnival in 
Babylon" (UAS 29327), "Vive la Trance" (6.24849 AP), 
"Journey Into a Dream" Italian (UAS 29227), "Only Human", 
"Wolf City", "Pyragony", two "Live in London", two "Meetings 
With Menmachines Inglorious Heroes of the Past, "Collapsing", 
"Psychadelic Underground", "Made In Germany", and "Dance 
of the Lemmings". £200-300

89 Neil Young: twenty original vinyl LPs comprising "Decade", two 
"After the Gold Rush", "This Note's For You", "Ragged Glory", 
"Everybody Rockin", "Time Fades Away", "Trans", "Reactor", 
"Landing On Water", "WWO Sessions", "In a Rusted Out 
Garage", two "Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere", Live Rust", 
"Comes a Time", "Old Ways", "Hawks and Doves", and two 
"Tonights The Night". £80-120

90 Frank Zappa / Mothers of Invention: sixteen original vinyl LPs 
comprising two "Weasels Ripped My Flesh", "Rare Meat", 
"Tinseltown Rebellion", "Hot Rats", "You Are What You Is", two 
"Chunga's Revenge", "Freak Out", "Ship Arriving Too Late to 
Save a Drowning Witch", "Studio Tan", "One Size Fits All", 
"Just Another Band From LA", "Absolutely Free", "We're Only 
in it for the Money", "Lumpy Gravy", and "Fillmore East June 
71". £80-120

91 Seventeen original vinyl LPs comprising the following titles 
from "Atomic Rooster"; "Death Walks Behind You", two "In 
Hearing Of", "Assortment", "Headline News", "The Devil Hits 
Back", "Nice n' Greasy", two "Atomic Rooster" reissues, and 
the following titles from "Magna Carta"; two "Lord of the Ages", 
"Times of Change", "Songs From Wasties Orchard", two 
"Seasons", and two "In Concert". £80-120
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92 The Clash/ The Who: ten original vinyl LPs comprising "Give 
Em Enough Rope", "Sandinista", "This Is Radioclash", "Cut 
The Crap", "Combat Rock", "The Who Live at Leeds", "Direct 
Hits", "Tales From The Who", "Who's Zoo", and "Magic Bus". 
£60-80

93 The Pentangle: nine original vinyl LPs comprising "Sweet 
Child", Basket of Light", "Soloman's Seal", "The Pentangle", 
"This is Pentangle", "Cruel Sister", Reflection", and two 
"Pentangling". £20-40

94 Mott the Hoople/ Mountain: fifteen original vinyl LPs 
comprising the following titles from "Mott the Hoople"; 
"Wildlife", two "Brain Capers", "Mott The Hoople", "Live", "Drive 
On", "Mott", and "Mad Shadows". Additionally including the 
following titles from "Mountain"; "Avalanche", "Climbing", "Twin 
Peaks", "Live", "Go For Your Life", and two "Founders of Evil". 
£40-60

95 Tangerine Dream: a large collection of original vinyl LPs 
comprising "Electronic Meditation", "Live Europe", "Out of This 
World", "Tangram", "Lily On The Beach", "Force Majeure", 
"Poland", "Cyclone", "Alpha Centauri", "Hyperboria", 
"Ricochet", "Stratosfear", "Exit", "Le Parc", Phaedra", "Logos", 
"Rockoon", "Amiga", "White Eagle", "Underwater Sunlight", 
"Tyger", "Best Of", and "Optical Race". £80-120

96 Yes: a large collection of original "Yes" LPs comprising four 
"The Yes Album", "Drama", "In The Round", three "Time and a 
Word", three "Yes", "Sorcerers Apprentice", "Yesterdays", 
"Shows", "An Evening With John Anderson", two "Going For 
The One", "Big Generator", four "Yes Songs", "Fragile", 
"Topographic Oceans", two "Close To The Edge", "Relayer", 
"Na Samem Kraji Utesu", "Classic", "On Tour", two "90125", 
"Tomato", and "Fragile", £80-120
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97 The Horslips; eleven original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "Happy to Meet Sorry To Part", "Tracks From The 
Vaults", "The Unfortunate Cup of Tea", "Short Stories Tall 
Tales", "The Belfast Gigs", "The Man Who Built America", 
"Live", "Aliens", "The Tain", "Drive The Cold Winter Away", and 
"The Book Of Invasions". £20-40

98 Barclay James Harvest: twenty-four original vinyl LPs 
comprising "XII", "Ring Of Changes", two"Early Morning 
Onwards", "Everyone is Everybody Else", "Concert For The 
People", "Face To Face ", "Live", "Once Again", "Welcome to 
the Show", "The Honoured Ghosts", "The Best Of", "The Best 
Of Vol II", "Eyes of the Universe", "Octoberon", "Barclay James 
Harvest", "Turn Of The Tide", "Victims Of Circumstance", Best 
Of Volume III", "Baby James Harvest", "Gone To Earth", "Early 
Morning Onwards", "Live Tapes", and two "And Other Short 
Stories". £40-60

99 Blue Oyster Cult: twenty three original vinyl LPs comprising 
two "Agents of Fortune", "Blue Oyster Cult 12"", "History of 
Rock", "Some Enchanted Evening", "The Revolution By Night", 
two "Imaginos", two "Tyranny and Mutation", "Extraterrestrial", 
two "Blue Oyster Cult", "Club Ninja", "Spectres", two "Mirrors", 
two "Secret Treaties", "Fire of Funknown Origin", two "On Your 
Feet", "Cultosaurus Erectus", "Career of Evil", and "Tales of 
the Psychic Wars". £40-60

100 A collection of Krautrock/ Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Ash Ra 
Tempel", two "Rockhopper- Floh De Cologne Live", "Mitten Ins 
Ohr", "Witthuser and Westrupp Live", "Bernd Witthuser Lieder 
Von Vampiren Nonnen Und Toten", "Walpurgis- Queen of 
Saba", "Mythos", "Irrlicht", "Embryo- Opal", "Birth Control- 
Operation", "The Best Of Birth Control", "Westrupp+ Witthuser- 
Trips + Traume", "Ohr- Enschmaus", "Floh de Cologne", "Floh 
de Cologne- Lucky Streik", "Floh de Cologne- Beat Show", 
"Sea Dog- We Hope To See You", and Planet of Man". £100-
200

101 Pete Brown: nine original vinyl LPs comprising a signed UK 
first pressing "The Battered Ornaments- Mantle Piece", "The 
Art School Dance Goes on Forever", "My Last Band", three 
1982 reissues in white sleeves, "Thousands on a Raft" 
reissue", and two "A Meal you Can Shake Hands With In The 
Dark" reissues. £100-200
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102 Beggars Opera/ Elton Dean: nine original vinyl LPs comprising 
the following titles from "Beggars Opera"; UK first pressing "Act 
One", two UK first pressing "Waters of Change", two 
"Pathfinder" with poster sleeve in addition to a "Pathfinder" 
with no outer sleeve. Also comprising the following titles from 
"Elton Dean"; "Elton Dean" UK first pressing, "Oh For The 
Edge- Ninesense" and "Ninesense- Happy Daze". £100-200

103 Black Sabbath: thirty original vinyl LPs comprising "Sabbath 
Bloody Sabbath", three "Vol 4", "Master of Reality", "Death 
Riders", two "Live at Last", "Heaven and Hell", "Greatest Hits", 
"The Eternal Idol", "Dehumanizer", "Black Sabbath (Russian 
Pressing)", two "Attention", "Hammersmith Odeon", 
"Walpurgis", "1970-1987", "Early Rituals", "Master of Reality" 
(Rado), "Master of Reality" in bootleg sleeve, two "Sabotage", 
"Sabbath Bloody Sabbath (Russian Pressing)", "Like Evil", 
"Mob Rules", "Never Say Die", "Seventh Star", "Technical 
Ecstacy", and "We Sold Our Soul For Rock and Roll". £100-
200

104 Ozzy Osbourne: eight original vinyl LPs comprising "Talk of the 
Devil", "The Ultimate Sin", "Blizzard of Ozz", "Bark Moon", 
"Just Say Ozzy", "No Rest For the Wicked", "Diary of a 
Madman", and "Tribute". £20-40

105 Amon Duul II: sixteen original vinyl LPs comprising "Tanz Der 
Lemminge", "Lemmingmania", "Dies Warts", "Vive La Trance", 
"Made In Germany", "Disaster", "Hawk Meets Penguin Vol I", 
"Carnival in Babylon", "This Is Amon Duul II", "Hijack", two 
"Wolf City" (one reissue), "Almost Alive", two "Phallus Dei" 
(one reissue), and "Duulirium". £100-200

106 Omega: fifteen original vinyl LPs comprising two "Omega", 
"Omega 6", "Omega X", two "Time Robber", two "The Hall Of 
Floaters In The Sky", "Red Star", "XI", "10000 Lepes", "Omega 
(Passport Records), "Elo Kisstandion 79", "III", and "200 Years 
After The Last War". £100-200
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107 The Who: nineteen original vinyl LPs comprising "My 
Generation", "The Iron Man", "Rough Boy", "Who's Next", 
"Who Came First", "Who Are you", "Vol.2", "Swansea", "Live At 
The Isle Of Wight", "It's Hard", "The Kids Are Alright", "Meaty 
Beaty Big & Bouncy", "Odds & Sods", "A Quick One", "Tommy 
Part One", "The Singles", "The Story Of The Who", and two 
"Sell Out". £80-120

108 Camel: twenty-one original vinyl LPs comprising three "Camel- 
Mirage", "Nude", two "The Snow Goose", two "Rain Dances", 
"A Live Record", two "Moonmadness", "Camel", "Breathless", 
"Camel The Collection", "I Think Ill Write a Song", "Stationary 
Traveller", "Pressure Points", "The Single Factor", 
"Chamelion", "I Can See Your House From Here", and a 
"Camel" Whitelabel. £80-120

109 The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band: ten original vinyl LPs 
comprising three "The Doughnut In Granny's Greenhouse", 
three "Gorilla", "The History of The Bonzos", "The Best of the 
Bonzos", "Starline" compilation, and "I'm the Urban 
Spaceman". £80-120

110 East of Eden: six original early/ first pressing vinyl LPs 
comprising "East of Eden", "New Leaf", "Things", "Snafu", and 
two "Mercator Projected". £40-60

111 ELO: seventeen original vinyl LPs comprising "The Electric 
Light Orchestra" UK first pressing, "A New World Record", "On 
The Third Day", "Eldorado", "On The Third Day", "Face The 
Music", "ELO's Greatest Hits", "Part Two", "The Light Shines 
On", "ELO 2", "Balance of Power", "Ole ELO", "Discovery", 
"The Light Shines On", "Time", "Secret Messages", "Face The 
Music", and "Out Of The Blue". £80-120
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112 Horse: a rare UK first pressing "Horse" (SF8019), runout 
matrixes "(Side A, stamped): ZGBS 0319 - 3E- Matrix / Runout 
(Side B, stamped): ZGBS 0320 - 1E". £100-200

113 George Harrison: a George Harrison signed "Thirty Three and 
1/3" UK first pressing on Dark Horse (K56319). £200-300

114 Ten rare original Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "Comus- First Utterance" (DNLS 3019), "Heldon 6- 
Interface" "Utopia", "Heldon II- Allez Teila", "Aquila", "The Kieth 
Tippet Group- You Are Here I am There" UK first pressing, 
"Honeybus- Story" UK first pressing (SML 1056), two "Ginger 
Baker's Air Force II", and "Lol Coxhill- Ear of Beholder" on 
Dandelion. £200-300

115 C.O.B: two rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Spirit of Love" 
UK first pressing (CBS 69010), and "Moyshe McStiff and the 
Tartan Lancers of the Sacred Heart" UK first pressing on 
Polydor (2383 161). £200-300

116 Ten rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Ancient Grease- 
Women and Children First" UK first pressing (6338 033), 
"Audience" Italian first pressing (2383 008), "Ash Ra Tempel- 
Join Inn", "Aquila", "Utopia", "The American Amboy Dukes- 
Journey to the Centre of the Mind", "Peter Bardens- The 
Answer" US & UK first pressings, "Bacon Fat- Grease For Me", 
"Blue Blood" and "Bluebell Wood- The Big Sleep". £100-200
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117 Ten rare and original vinyl LPs comprising "The Deviants", 
"Ash Ra Tempel- Schwingungen", two "Hapshash and the 
Coloured Coat", Hapshash and the Coloured Coat- The 
Western Flier", "Hard Meat", "Family Entertainment- Family", 
two "Eclection", and a "Dr. Z- Three Parts To My Soul" reissue. 
£100-200

118 Twelve rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Egg", "Egg- The 
Polite Force", "Egg- The Civil Surface", "The Electric Prunes- 
mass in F Minor", "The Electric Prunes- I Had Too Much To 
Dream Last Night", "The Electric Prunes- Underground", "The 
Electric Prunes- Release of an Oath", "Embryo- Father Son 
and Holy Ghosts", "Embryo- Rocksession", "Zabba W.Lindner 
and Carsten Bohn- Vollbedienung of Percussion", "Yuctan" 
and "Osiris- Zao". £100-200

119 Twelve rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Chicken Shack- 40 
Blue Fingers Freshly Packed and Ready To Serve", "Chicken 
Shack- Ok Ken?", "Circus Maximus- Neverland Revisited", 
"Clark Hutchinson- A=MH2", "Coven- Blood On The Snow", 
"The Clouds Scrapbook- Riches in Search of a Place to 
Belong", "Climax Chicago- Tightly Knit", two "Keef Hartley 
Band- Halfbreed", "Keef Hartley- Lancashire Hustler", "Keef 
Hartley Band- Overdog", "Keef Hartley Band- The Time Is 
Near", and "Todd Rundgren- Faithful". £100-200

120 Twelve rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Tarantula", "The 
Leather Coated Minds- A Trip Down The Sunset Strip", "Don 
Bradshaw Leather- Distance Between Us"(one disc missing), 
"In The Realm Of Asgaerd", "Caravan- If I Could Do It All Over 
Again I'd Do It All Over You", "Caravan", "Caravan- For Girls 
Who Grow Plump In The Night", "Swegas- Child Of Light", 
"Wrecked Again", "Michael Chapman- Window", "Hour World- 
The Casuals", "Tanned Leather- Child Of Neverending Love", 
and "In Search of a New Dawn- The Psychological Perspective 
of Tangle Edge". £100-200

121 Burnin Red Ivanhoe: six original vinyl LPs comprising two 
"W.W.W." one German first pressing and one UK first pressing, 
"Shorts"- German first pressing, and three "Burnin Red 
Ivanhoe" including a German first pressing. £40-60
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122 Kevin Ayres: eight original vinyl LPs comprising "Joy of a Toy", 
"Shooting at the Moon", "The Kevin Ayers Collection", "The 
Confessions of Dr Dream", "Rainbow Takeaway", 
"Bananamour", "Sweet Deceiver", "June 1, 1974", and 
"Whatevershebringswesing". £100-200

123 Frank Zappa/ Mothers of Invention: twenty-two original vinyl 
LPs comprising two "Lumpy Gravy", "Zappa in New York", two 
"Roxy & Elsewhere", two "Mothermania", two "Absolutely 
Free", "The Man From Utopia", "Cruising With Ruben and the 
Jets", two "We're Only In It For The Money", "Uncle Meat", 
"Overnite Sensation", "Sheik Yerbouti", "Apostrophe", "Guitar", 
"Freak Out", two "Hot Rats", and "Another Band From LA". £80
-120

124 Rush: twenty- four original vinyl LPs comprising "Rush", 
"Presto", "Rush Through Time", "Power Windows", "Hold Your 
Fire", "Archives", two "Grace Under Pressure", "Exit Stage 
Left", "Singles", "Fly By Night", two "Hemispheres", "ABC 
1974", "Caress of Steel", "A Farewell To Kings", "Tom 
Sawyer", "2112", "All The Worlds A Stage", "A Show Of 
Hands", two "Permanent Waves", "Spirit of the Airwaves", and 
"Moving pictures". £80-120

125 The Animals: twenty original vinyl LPs comprising "The 
Original Animals", "Ready Mount", two "The Animals", two 
"The Twain Shall Meet", "Love Is All Around", "Greatest Hits 
Live", "Sun Secrets", "The Most Of the Animals", "Winds Of 
Change", "Animalism", two "House of the Rising Sun", 
"Animals", "Eric Burdon", "Before We Were So Rudely 
Interrupted", "Greatest Hits" and two "Eric Burdon and the 
Animals". £20-40

126 Twelve rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Dulcimer- And I 
Turned As I Had Turned As A Boy", two "The Vertigo Annual 
1970", two "Heads Together" first round, "Superheavy III", 
"Roger Bunn- Piece of Mind", "Atlantis", "Popol Vuh- Discover 
Cosmic", "Ash Ra Tempel- Join Inn", "Ash Ra Tempel- Rosi", 
and Ash Ra Tempel VI". £100-200
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127 A rare vinyl LP, "Earth And Fire" on the Nepantha label, 
(6437004) runout matrix reading "64 37004 1Y * 1 420" & "64 
37004 2Y * 1 420 in VG/ VG + condition. £400-600

127A 'Zior', on Nepentha, (6437005) runout matrix reading "6437005 
1Y//1▽420 11 1 04 & 6437005 2Y//1▽420 11 1 04" in VG/VG+ 
condition. £200-300

128 Two rare vinyl LPs on the Dandelion label comprising "Tractor" 
UK first pressing 2310 217 and "The Way We Live - A Candle 
for Judith" UK first pressing. £100-200

129 Four rare original vinyl LPs on the RCA Neon label comprising 
"Tonton Macooute" (NE4), "Centepide- Septober Energy" 
(NE9), "Indian Summer" (NE3), and "Fair Weather- Beginning 
From An End" (NE 1). £100-200

130 Five rare original vinyl LPs comprising "Ancient Grease- 
Women and Children First" (6338 033), "Pop Lore According to 
the Academy" (BT5001), "Spring" (Eclipse Records ECLP1), 
"Robin Lent- Scarecrow's Journey" (6437002), and "Timothy 
Leary and Ash Ra Tempel- Seven Up" (KK 58001). £100-200
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131 "Organisation- Tone Float", a rare UK first pressing on RCA 
Victor (SF8111) runout matrix reading "XGBS 0291- 1E AIB & 
XGBS 0292- 1E BIC" on G++/ VG condition. £200-300

132 Aphrodite's Child: three rare original vinyl LPs comprising a 
French first pressing "666" on Vertigo (6673 001), along with a 
UK 1977 reissue (6641581) and a UK first pressing "It's Five O 
Clock". £100-200

133 Ten rare original early and first pressing vinyl LPs comprising 
"Deep Feeling", "Ian Carr's Nucleus- Roots", "The Five Day 
Week- Straw People", "Dead Sea Fruit", "Power of Zeus- 
Gospel According to Zeus", "Assagai", "Eyes of Blue- 
Crossroads of Time", "Jo Ann Kelly & Tony Mcphee- Same 
Things on Their Minds", "The Greatest Show On Earth- The 
Going's Easy" and "Greatest Show On Earth- Horizons". £100-
200

133A Eleven mixed-genre vinyl LPs, comprising Fats Domino, 'Carry 
on Rockin'' (London Records HA-P2041), The Beach Boys, 
'Holland' (Reprise/Brother K54008), Hawkwind, 'Sonic Attacl' 
(RCA 6004, signed to the cover by Dave Brock), Phil Spector, 
'Christmas Album' (Apple Apcor 24), Clannad, 'Macalla' (RCA 
PL70894), Grateful Dead, 'Grateful Dead' (double album, 
Warner Bros K66009), Bill Haley & His Comets, 'Rock 'n' Roll 
Stage Show' (Brunswick LAT8139), Tony Bennett, 'I Left my 
Heart in San Francisco', (Columbia CL1869), Cliff Richard, 
'Cliff's Hit Album' (Mono, Columbia 33SX 1512), ELO, 'Face 
the Music' (Jet, 201) and ELO, 'A New World Record' (red 
vinyl, Jet 200).
(Qty: 11) £100-200

134 Ten rare and original first and early pressing vinyl LPs 
comprising "Sam Gopal- Escalator", "Fever Tree- Creation", 
"Fever Tree- For Sale", "Fever Tree", "Fugs- ESP Disk", 
Forest- Full Circle", "The Electric Flag- An American Music 
Band", "The Electric Flag", "Edgar Broughton Band- Sing 
Brother Sing", and "Eclection". £100-200
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135 Ten rare original vinyl first and early pressing vinyl LPs 
comprising "The People Band", "Black Widow", Black Widow- 
Sacrifice", "Dr. K's Blues Band", "Daddy Longlegs- Shifting 
Sands", "Ame Son- Catalyse", and the following from "Far East 
Family Band"; two "Tenkunjin", "Nipponjin", and "Parallel 
World". £100-200

136 Fifteen rare and original first and early pressing vinyl LPs 
comprising "Supertramp", "Supersister", "Supersister- Present 
From Nancy", "Dada", "Chicken Shack- In The Can", "The 
Flock- Dinosaur Swamps", "Flock- Inside Out", "The Flock", 
"Automatic Fine Tuning", "Audience- Friend's Friend's Friend", 
"Sweet Smoke- Darkness to Light", "Sweet Smoke", "The 
Plastic People- Egon Bondy's Happy Hearts Club Banned", 
"Popol Vuh- Quiche Maya", and "Popol Vuh". £100-200

137 Eleven rare and original vinyl LPs comprising three "Atomic 
Rooster- Made in England" two in blue denim covers and one 
in purple, "Zior" reissue, "John Anthony- Affinity" lacking outer 
sleeve, "Ginger Baker", two "Ginger Baker's Airforce One, 
"Vertigo Classics and Rarities", "The Zombies- Odessey and 
Oracle" UK first pressing lacking outer sleeve and "Tudor 
Lodge" original outer sleeve with later reissue record internally. 
£100-200

138 Paul McCartney: thirty-three original vinyl LPs comprising 
three "McCartney II", six "The McCartney Interview", four "Tug 
Of War", two "Band on The Run", two "Flowers in the Dirt", six 
"Back To The Egg" four Russian pressing "Back In The 
USSR", two "Give My Regards to Broad St", and four "All The 
Best". £40-60

139 Fleetwood Mac: twenty-eight original vinyl LPs comprising 
"Future Games", "Vintage Years", "Fleetwood Mac", "Then 
Play On", "Behind The Mask", "Greatest Hits", "The Pious Bird 
of Omen", "Tango In The Night", "Kiln House", "Mirage", 
"Rumors", "Tusk", "Penguin", "Mystery To Me", "Mr. 
Wanderful" and others. £40-60
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140 Budgie: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising two UK first 
pressing "Budgie" (MKPS 2018), "Best of Budgie", "In For The 
Kill", "The Age Of Plastic", "Bandolier", "If I Were Brittania I'd 
Waive the rules", "Squawk", "Nightflight", "Never Turn Your 
Back On A Friend", "Power Supply", and "Deliver Us From 
Evil". £100-200

141 Family/ Gong: twelve original vinyl LPs comprising the 
following from "Family"; a signed "Fearless", "A Song For Me", 
two "In A Doll's House", and "Bandstand". Additionally 
comprising the following from "Gong"; "Angels Egg", two "You" 
one UK and one US pressings, "Gong Live Etc", and "Gong 
Est Mort". £100-200

142 Wishbone Ash: ten original vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
"Argus" along with another unsigned copy, "Classic Ash", 
"Locked In", "Live Dates Volume Two", "Front Page News", 
"Hot Ash", "Live" Japanese pressing, "Just Testing", and "Live 
Testing". £80-120

143 Roy Harper: six original vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
"Lifemask", a signed "Valentine", "Stormcock", two 
"Folkjokeopus", and a Whitelabel. £20-40

144 Groundhogs: five original vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
"Hoggin the Stage", "Hogwash", "Blues Obituary", "Who Will 
Save The World", and "Scratching the Surface" £20-40
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145 Neu!: a signed UK first pressing "Neu" (UAS 29396). £80-120

146 Exuma: ten original vinyl LPs comprising "Reincarnation", 
"Snake", "Two Do Wah Nanny", four "Exuma", "Life" and 
additionally "Afrorock- Assagai". £40-60

147 Osibisa: eight original vinyl LPs comprising "Woyaya", "Best 
Of", "Osibirock", two "Osibisa", "Ojah Awake", "Live at the 
Marquee", and "Heads". £20-40

148 Tim Buckley: ten original vinyl LPs comprising three "Goodbye 
and Hello", two "Blue Afternoon", "Happy Sad", two "Dream 
Letter", and "Starsailor". £40-60

149 Arc/ Cream: four vinyl LPs comprising "Arc... At This" UK first 
pressing (SKL R 5077), "Fresh Cream", "Disraeli Gears", and 
"Wheels of Fire". £100-200
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150 Yardbirds/ John Mayall: eight original vinyl LPs comprising 
"Five Live Yardbirds", "More Golden Eggs", "Anyone Can 
Play", "For Your Love", and "Yardbirds". Additionally 
comprising the following from "John Mayall"; "Blues Breakers", 
"Bare Wires", and "Crusade". £100-200

151 Eight rare original Blues/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising "Doris 
Troy", "Eddie Gayles Getto Music", "Champion Jack Dupree- 
Scoobydoobydoo", "Lightning Hawkins- King Of Dowling 
Street", "John Lee Hooker- Urban Blues", "John Lee Hooker"- 
Don't Turn Me From Your Door", "John Lee Hooker- Blue", and 
"John Lee Hooker Plays and Sings The Blues". £100-200

152 Five rare and original vinyl LPs comprising UK first Mono 
pressing "The Angry Young Them", "Mary Hopkin- Postcard" 
Mono pressing, "Buffalo Springfield" first pressing, "David 
Bowie- The Man Who Sold The World" 1979 Japanese 
counterfeit (6338041) and a CBS Whitelabel "Leonard Cohen- 
Recent Songs". £100-200

153 Fifteen rare and original vinyl LPs comprising "Manfred Mann- 
Chapter Three" UK first pressing, "Yoko Ono- Feeling the 
Space", "Yoko Ono- Approximately Infinite Universe", "Velvet 
Underground- White Light White Heat" (V6 5046), a signed 
"Complete Madness", "Jefferson Airplane- Bark"- sealed in 
factory packaging, "Friday 13th Cook County Jail Concert", 
"Negro Prison Songs", "Beatles- Sargeant Peppers Lonely 
Hearts Club Band", "Elvis Presley- G.I Blues", "Ned Elstak 
Trio- The Machine", "The Cramps- Live in New York '79" 
limited edition 130/300, "Ian Carr- Belladonna" lacking original 
outer sleeve, "Bob Downes- Electric City" lacking original outer 
cover and "Hokus Poke- Earth Harmony" lacking original outer 
cover. £100-200

154 Pink Floyd: twenty original vinyl LPs comprising three 
"Ummagumma" serial numbers (SKBB 388, C145 04222 23, 
and SHDW 1/2), "Meddle" (SHVL 795), three "A Nice Pair", "A 
Great Set", two "Animals" (serial numbers SHVL 815 & 
CO6898434Y), "The Dark Side of the Moon" (SHVL 804), four 
"Atom Heart Mother" (serial numbers SHVLJ(D) 781, SHZE 
297, SLEM 384, and SHVL 781), two "The Pink Floyd" (serial 
number SCX 6157) [three are shown in the images, however 
one is sleeve only with no record] and two "The Wall" (serial 
numbers SHDW 411). £100-200
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154A Pink Floyd: seven vinyl albums, comprising 'Meddle' 
(SHVL795, Harvest 1971, A4-B3), 'Wish You Were Here' 
(SHVL814A, Harvest 1975, A1-B3), 'The Wall' (SHDW411, 
Harvest 1979, A4U-B6U), 'Animals' (SHVL815A, EMI Harvest 
1977, A3-B4U), 'A Nice Pair', (SHDW403, SHSP4031, 
SHSP4032, Harvest EMI 1967/8), 'Atom Heart Mother' 
(SHVL781, Harvest 1970, A6-B6) and 'The Dark Side of The 
Moon' (SHVL804, Harvest EMI 1973, A10-B9).
(Qty: 7) £200-300

155 Pink Floyd: seventeen original vinyl LPs comprising five "Wish 
You Were Here" two still in original outer packaging with serial 
numbers (SHVL 814 & 5C 06296918), "Obscured by Clouds" 
(SHVL 4020), three "A Saucerful of Secrets" (all SCX 6258), 
three "Meddle" (all SHVL 795), "Careful With That Axe Eugene 
Cymbaline", "Ummagumma" (SHDW 1/2), "Pulse", two "The 
Pink Floyd" (CX6157 & a later reissue), and "Atom Heart 
Mother" (SHVL 781). £100-200

156 Pink Floyd: thirty-four original live and compilation vinyl LPs 
comprising "Delicate Sound of Thunder", "The Best of the Pink 
Floyd", "A Nice Pair", two "Tour 73", three "Relics", "On The 
Run", "Works", "Ummagumma live outtakes", "California 
Stockyard", "The Final Cut", "A Collection of Great Dance 
Songs", "Wish The Animals Were Here", "Amsterdam Tea 
Party", "Europe 74", "The Wall Live", "Survivor", "Tour 72", 
"Live in Montreux", "Docklands Arena", "Crazy Diamond", "The 
Miricle Muffler", "Lost In The Corridors", "Floyds of London", 
"Astral Projection", "Omayyad", "Filmore West", "Brescia 71", 
"Tampa", and "Crackers". £100-200

157 Syd Barrett: three original vinyl LPs comprising a UK first 
pressing "The Madcap Laughs" (SHVL 765), a UK first 
pressing "Barrett", and "Unforgotten Hero" (SB DJT 0077). 
£100-200

158 Eminem: thirty-two original vinyl records, comprising "The Slim 
Shady EP", two "Like Toy Soldiers", three "Just Lose It", 
"Mockingbird", "Lose Yourself", "Without Me", "The Way I Am", 
"Sing For The Moment", "The Re-Up", "Ass Like That", 
"Business", "Cleanin Out My Closet", "Live From Comerica 
Park", "Revival", two "Encore", "The Real Slim Shady", "Stan", 
"Relapse", "Curtain Call", "The Eminem Show", "Marshall 
Mathers LP", "Recovery", two "Kamikaze", "8 Mile", "Music to 
Be Murdered By", "The Marshal Mathers EP 2", and "Infinite". 
£100-200
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159 Twenty Six original vinyl LPs comprising "D12- World", "D12- 
Devil's Night", "D12- How Come", "D12- Fight Music", "D12- 
My Band", "Dr Dre- Nothing But A G Thang", "Tupac- One Day 
At A Time", "Too Short- Born To Mack", "Too Nice- Cold 
Facts", "Vanilla Ice- To The Extreme", "Scaramanga- Mind I.C 
Mine", "Akrobatik- Internet MCs", "The Donny and Marie 
Handbag Revolution- Beautiful House", "50 Cent In Da Club", 
"50 Cent- P.I.M.P", "50 Cent and G Unit", "50 Cent- Get Rich 
Or Die Tryin", "Dr Dre- Still Dre", "The Weeknd- The Hills 
Remixes", "Bad Meets Evil", "N.W.A- Straight Outta Compton", 
"50 Cent- Unreleased", "50 Cent- 21 Questions", "2pacalypse 
Now", and "Scarface- Game Over". £100-200

160 Hawkwind interest: thirty-two vinyl LPs comprising a signed 
"Nightbird and Company", a signed "The Text of Festival", a 
signed "Night of the Hawks" along with another unsigned, two 
"Greasy Trucker's Party, "Co-Pilots of Spaceship Earth", "Dark 
Matter", "Approved History of Hawkwind", "Acid Daze", "Road 
to Utopia", "Zoo", "Church of Hawkwind", "Dave Brock- The 
Agents of Chaos", "Dave Brock- Earthed to the Ground", 
"Hawkwind- Leave No Star Unturned", "Live at the Watchfield 
and Stonehenge Festivals", "Independent Days", "The 
Business Trip", "An Interview With Hawkwind", "Space Ritual", 
"Mighty Hawkwind Classics", "The 1999 Party", "Onward", 
"Area 54", "Hawklords", "Assasins of Allah" (18/300), "Guy 
Evans- The Long Hello Vol IV", "Peter Hamill- In A Foreign 
Town", "Peter Hammill- The Silent Corner and The Empty 
Stage", and "Van Der Graff Generator- Pawn Hearts". 
Additionally including two "Van Der Graff Generator" books. 
£100-200

161 Hawkwind interest: forty-six original vinyl LPs comprising a 
signed "Hawkwind- Zoo" in addition to another unsigned, a 
signed "Made In Cornwall", six "Robert Calvert- Captin 
Lockheed" one being signed, a signed "25 Years Hawklords" 
along with another unsigned, two "Robert Calvert- Lucky Leif 
and the Longships", two "Robert Calvert- Hype", "Robert 
Calvert 1984 test pressing", "Hawklords- PSI Power", a signed 
"Silver Machine" and another unsigned, "Hawkwind- Quark", 
"Hawkwind- Needle Gun", "Hawkwind- Area 54", three 
"Hawkwind- Motorhead", "Hawkwind- The Early Years Live", 
"Decide Your Future EP", "Zarozinia", fifteen "Friends and 
Relations", two "Sonic Assasins", "Spirit Of The Age", "Warrior 
On The Edge of Time", and "Solstice in Stonehenge". £100-
200

162 Van De Graaf Generator: forty original vinyl LPs comprising 
five "68- 71", "Reflection", "Rock Heavies", "Van Der Graff/ 
Hawkwind", "Nik Turner- Space Fusion Oddysey", seven 
"World Record", two "Repeat Performance" one being signed, 
five "Goodbluff", six "Still Life", a signed "Time Vaults", four 
"The Pleasure Dome", and four "Vital". £100-200
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163 Peter Hammill: fourty-four six "Fools Mate", four "Sitting 
Targets", "Enter K", four "In Camera", five "Nadir's Big 
Chance", eleven "The Silent Corner and the Empty Stage" 
including one signed, "Chameleon In The Shadow of The 
Night", two "Vision", three "Over", six "The Future Now", "A 
Black Box", and "PH7". £100-200

164 The Smiths: eleven original 7" singles, UK first and early 
pressings, comprising "Shakespeare's Sister", four "Shoplifters 
of the World Unite", three "Ask", "Hand In Glove", and two 
"What Difference Does it Make?". £40-60

165 Elvis Presley: eleven original 7" singles comprising "The Elvis 
Interviews", "Good Luck Charm", "My Way", "Little Darlin", 
"Sings For Children", "Jailhouse Rock", "Elvis Presley in Kid 
Galahad", "Follow That Dream", "G.I Blues", "Stuck on You", 
"Devil In Disguise". £20-40

166 Thirty-three early and first-pressing 7" singles including the 
following titles from "The Rolling Stones"; two "Got Live! If You 
Want It", two "You Better Move On", "Highwire", three "Five By 
Five", "Time Is On My Side", "Start Me Up", two "Heart of 
Stone", and a collection of singles with no outer sleeves. 
Additionally comprising "Chuck Berry & Bo Diddley", "Elvis 
Presley- Love Me Tender", "Ready Steady Who", "The Who- 
See Me, Feel Me", "Jackie Wilson- Whispers", and "Gerry And 
The Pacemakers- How Do You Do It". £40-60

167 The Beatles: a collection of 7" singles comprising three "A 
Hard Days Night", "Baby Its You", "I Feel Fine", "She Loves 
You", "Imagine", two "We Can Work It Out", "Love Me Do", 
three "Please Please Me", four "Paperback Writer", four 
"Yesterday", "Long Tall Sally", three "Love Me Do", "Movie 
Medley", "Revolution", "Searchin", "No. 1", two "Let It Be", two 
"She Loves You", "Peny Lane", three "From Me To You", two 
"Can't Buy Me Love", two "Get Back", two "Lady Madonna", 
two "Ballad Of John And Yoko", two "I Feel Fine", "Back In The 
USSR", two "Hello Goodbye", two "Help", "Hey Jude", two 
"Ticket To Ride", "All You Need Is Love", £20-40
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168 Sex Pistols: twenty-five original 7" singles comprising four 
"Anarchy In The UK" french pressings and another two UK first 
pressings (EMI 2566), "God Save The Queen", "Black 
Leather", "Submission", five "Rock Around the Clock", four 
"Pretty Vacant", three "Holidays in the Sun", two "Pop Corn", 
and two "I'm Not Your Steppingstone". £20-40

169 Twenty-seven original 7" singles comprising "King Crimson- 
Cat Food", "Bad Manners- Just a Feeling", "Ready Steady 
Who", "John Lennon- Woman", "Plastic Ono Band- Cold 
Turkey", "Plastic Ono Band- "Remember love", "John Lennon- 
Imagine", "Joan Baez- Time Rag", "Joan Baetz- The Night 
They Drove Old Dixie Down", "Bad Girls- Teach Me To 
Boogie", "Black- Wonderful Life", "Bob Geldof- Do They Know 
Its Christmas", "Bagatelle- Summer in Dublin", "Graham 
Bonnet- Night Games", "The Brains- Realines", "Boss 
Brothers- Where Are You Going", "Boy George- To Be 
Reborn", "Boys Town Gang- Aint No Mountain High Enough", 
"Paul Brady- Back To The Centre", "Brain Brain- Jive Jive", 
"Boss- Rude Boys Are Back In Town", and the following by 
"Boomtown Rats"; "The Elephants Graveyard", "A Hold Of 
Me", "Mary of the 4th Form", "Never In A Million Years", and 
"Drag Me Down". £20-40

170 Cliff Richard/ The Shadows: a collection of 7" singles 
comprising "Cliff's Silver Discs", "Summer Holiday", "Foot 
Tapping With The Shadows", "Cliff No 2", two "Los Shadows", 
"Rhythm & Greens", "Alice In Sunderland", "The Sound of the 
Shadows", "Love Songs", "Holiday Carnival", "Me and My 
Shadows", "The Young Ones", "Dance On With The 
Shadows", "Out of the Shadows", "The Boys", "The Wonderful 
Land of the Shadows", "The Shadows No 2", "Spotlight on the 
Shadows", "The Shadows to The Fore", and "The Shadows". 
£20-40
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171 A large collection of New Wave/ Alternative vinyl LPs 
comprising "The Soup Dragons- Mother Universe", "The 
Accelerators EP", "Acoustic Alchemy- Natural Elements", 
"Western Promise- Showdown With Fate", "The Phenomenal 
Rise Of Richard Strange", "God Bless Starjets", The 
Satellites", "The Sex Pistols- Never Mind The Bollocks", 
"Blackaya- Zinno", "Yello- You Gotta Say Yes To Another 
Excess", "Split Enz- True Colours", "Reluctant Stereotypes- 
The Label", "Steve Roberts- Do You Know Who I Am", "The 
Rosehips- Room In My Heart", "The Royal Family And The 
Poor- In The Sea Of E", "Frogs and Clogs and Krauts", "Salad 
From Atlantis- Plastic From Paradise", "Models- ABCDEFG", 
"The Monks- Bad Habits", "Mute Drivers- Everyone", 
"Neurosis- Pain of Mind", "Radio Stars Holiday Album", 
"Radiostars- Songs for Swinging Lovers", "The Rebekka 
Frame", three "The Corgis- Good Company", "Ambience- 
Lambrettas", "Malcom McLaren- Swamp Thing", "Malcom 
McLaren- Fans", "Method Actors- Dancing Underneath", 
"Mickey Jupp- Juppanese", "The Jam- This is the Modern 
World", "Best Billy Idol Songs", "Heart Tango", two "The 
Outcasts", "The Passions Sanctuary", "Peter and the Test 
Tube Babies- Soberphobia", "Poly Styrine- Translucence", 
"Iggy Pop- Post Pop Depression", "Pink Pork- Vinyl Dukes", 
"Psychic TV- Force The Hand of Chance", "Jimmy Pursey- 
Imagination Camouflage", "The Transmitter- 24 Hours", "the 
Shirts", "The Shirts- Street Light Shine", "Souxsie and the 
Banshees- Join Hands", "Slammin Watusis", "Somebody 
Famous- The Gift", "John B Spencer- Out With A Bang", 
"Wreckless Eric- Big Smash", XTC- Ball and Chain", TV21- A 
Thin Red Line", "The Undertones- All Wrapped Up", "The 
Undertones- The Sin Of Pride", "Vice Squad- No Cause For 
Concern", "Vonbrigdi- Kakofonia", "Webcore", "Wildcat- 
Unofficial Action", "Stray Cats- Rant n' Rave", "Streetband 
London", "Suicide Romeo", "The Sweat- No More Runnig", and 
"The Teardrops". £80-120

172 A large Collection of New Wave/ Alternative vinyl LPs 
comprising "Nick Cave- From Her To Eternity", "Nick Cave- 
Tender Pray, "Dead Kennedys- In God We |trust Inc", "Dead 
Kennedys- whitelabel in poster sleeve", "Throwing Muses", 
various titles by "Orchestral Movements In The Dark", various 
titles by "Adam Ant", "Hatfield and the North", "Eyeless In 
Gaza", various titles by "The Damned", "The Art Of Noise", 
"Balaam and the Angel", "The Chameleons- Script of the 
Bridge", "Cocteau Twins", "Psycho's Mum", "Wicked Kitchen 
Staff", "Steve Jolliffe- Journeys of the Body", "The Biggest 
Blow- A Punk Prayer", various titles by "Bauhaus", "The Fall- 
Bend Sinister", "The Pleasure Heads- Hard to Swallow", "The 
Zeroheroes", "Tactics- Holden Interview", "The Royal Family 
and the Poor", "The Royal Assasins", "The Farm- Spartacus", 
"The Wild Men Of Gorp", "John Carpenter's Lost Themes", 
"The Cure", "Ex Post Facto", "Poison Girls- Total Exposure", 
and "Holy Sons- Decline of the West". £100-200
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173 A collection of New Wave/ Alternative vinyl LPs comprising 
"Joy Division- Unknown Pleasures", "Joy Division- Love Will 
Tear Us Apart", "Joy Division- Substance", "Joy Division- Still", 
various titles by "The The", "The Bloodied Sword", various 
titles by "The Teardrop Explodes", "Furyo", "Chumbawumba", 
"The Beautiful South", "Jowe Head", "The Cure- 
Disintegration", "The Council Collection", "Frankie Goes To 
Hollywood- Two Tribes", "Bridewell Taxis", "White Door- 
Windows", various titles by Kate Bush", "David Bowie- Jump 
They Say", a signed "The Dogs D'Amour", "The Wonder Stuff", 
various titles by "Echo and the Bunnymen", various titles by 
"Bauhaus", various titles by "Brian Eno", "Quiet Sun- 
Mainstream", various titles by "Air", various titles by "Buthole 
Surfers" and various titles by "The Buzzcocks" £100-200

174 A collection of Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising a selection of 
reissues on the "Akarma" label, various titles by "Ash Ra", 
"Bullfrog", "Home", "Burning Spear- Garveys Ghost", 
"Buckwheat- Movin On", "Vertigo- Suck It and See", "Bev 
Pegg", "Steve Hillage", "The Bruford Tapes", various titles by 
"Ry Cooder", various titles by "Focus", various titles by 
"Marillion", various titles by "Neil Young" and others. £60-80

175 A collection of Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising "Canned Heat- 
Vintage", "Supreme Psychadelic Underground", "Wild Turkey- 
Battle Hymn", "The Open Mind", "Captain Lockheed and the 
Starfighters", "Helloween- Pink Bubbles Go Ape", "Audience", 
various titles from "Badger", "Curved Air- Phantasmagoria", 
"Jon Anderson- Olias of Sunhillow", "Cold Blood", "John Birch 
Society Blues", "Benjamin Zephaniah- Rasta", "The Floating 
Opera", "Cupid's Inspiration- Yesterday has Gone", "Tom 
Rush", various titles by "Foghat", "Free", "Daryl Way's Wolf", 
"Cactus- Restrictions", "Bush", various titles by "Alan Bown", 
"Atacama- The Sun Burns Up Above", "Coliseum II", Cochise", 
"Climax Chicago Blues Band", various titles by "Tim Blake", 
"The Hassles- Hour of the Wolf", "Black Moses- Isaac Hays", 
"Heavy Jelly", "Heavenly brass Rock 1", and others. £60-80

176 A collection Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising various titles by 
"The Doors", various titles by "The Pogues", various titles by 
"Roxy Music", "George Harrison- Underside", "Mike Oldfield- 
Tubular Bells", various titles by "Bruce Springsteen", "the 
Dylan Cash session", "Green Bullfrog", "Le Orme- Collage", 
various titles by "Faith No More", various titles by "Authur 
Brown", "Poco- Blue and Gray", "Thin Lizzy- Johnny The Fox", 
"Cozy Powell- Over The Top", "James Brown- Sex Machine", 
"Zed", "Time of the Zombies", "Pollution", "Boston", "Second 
Contribution- Shawn Phillips", "Megadeath- Peace Sells But 
Who's Buying", "Celtic Frost- Into The Pandemonium", 
"Wasted", "The Peppermint Rainbow", and others. £60-80
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177 A collection of Rock/ Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Dr Hooker- 
The Truth" reissue, "The Spencer Davis Group", "Dark Round 
The Edges" reissue, "Canned Heat", "Daab", "The Rubber 
Band- Cream Songbook", "The Roulettes- Stakes and Chips" 
reissue, "Andromeda- Seven Lonely St", "Daughters Of 
Albion", various titles by "Ange", "Bell + Arc", "Can- Limited 
Edition", "Canned Heat- Future Blues", "David Holland/ Barre 
Phillips- Music From Two Basses", "John Holt- Police In 
Helicopter", "The Holy Modal Rounders", "Holy Moses", "The 
John Lennon Collection", "Home- The Alchemist", "Hookfoot", 
various titles by "The Eagles", "Bad Company- Dangerous 
Age", "Tim Buckley- Blue Afternoon", "Hammer", "Aynsley 
Dunbar- Blue Whale", "Elephants Memory", "The Eliminators- 
Guitars & Precussion", various titles by "Jo Jo Gunne, and 
others. £60-80

178 A collection of Prog/ Rock vinyl LPs comprising three 
"Glastonbury Fayre 1972 boxsets", "Alquin Marks", various 
titles by "Stomu Yamashta", various titles by "Mike Oldfield", 
"Audience", "Lord John- Sarabande", "Birth Control- Plastic 
People", "Alquin- The Mountain Queen", "Argent", various titles 
by "Shawn Phillips", various titles by "Premiata Forneria 
Marconi", "Medicine Head- One & One is One", "Beau's Beau", 
"Happy the Man", various titles by "Harlis", "Earth Opera", 
"Glen Phillips- Swim In the Wind", "Glen Phillips- Lost At Sea", 
various titles by "Peter Hammill", various titles by "Anthony 
Phillips", and others. £60-80

179 A collection of Rock vinyl LPs comprising "Led Zepplin- The 
Song Remains The Same" among other titles, various titles by 
"ZZ Top", various titles by "Neil Young", various titles by "U2", 
"Black Sabbath- Heaven and Hell", "Colin Lloyd Tucker- 
Toybox", "Trapeze- Hotwire", "Wizzard- See My Baby Jive", 
various titles by "UFO", "Tin Tin", "Bukka White", various titles 
by "Whitesnake", "Sassafras- Expecting Company", various 
titles by "Judas Preist", "Juicy Lucy- Get a Whiff Of This", 
"Candlemass- Nightfall", "Graham Bond- We Put Our Magick 
On You" and others. £60-80

180 A collection of Prog vinyl LPs comprising "Quintessence", 
"Carmen- Fandangos In Space", various titles by "Pearls 
Before Swine", various titles by "Earth and Fire", various titles 
by "Authur Brown" including some signed, "Michael Moorcock- 
Deep Fix", "Nektar", "Spooky Tooth- Ceremony", "Solution- 
Diversion", "Kebnekaise", "Dino- Kak", "Ars Nova", "Barefoot 
Jerry", "Barrabas", "Moby Grape- Granite Creek", "Chick 
Churchill- You & Me", "The Incredible String Band- Changing 
Horses", "The Enid- In The Region Of The Summer Stars", 
"Eroc 3", "Dreams", "Egg- Seven Is a Jolly Good Time", "Druid- 
Towards the Sun", "The Hourglass", various titles by "Ten 
Years After", "Lord Sutch- Hands of Jack the Ripper", "Pavlov's 
Dog- Pampered Menial", and others. £60-80
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181 A collection of Prog vinyl LPs comprising various titles by 
"Exuma", "Robert Wood- Tarot", various titles by "Roy Wood", 
various titles by "Blodwyn Pig", "Traffic On the Road", "David 
Ackles", various titles by "Weather Report", various titles by 
"Mao", "Yngwie J Malmsteen- Trilogy", "Gnu High", "The West 
Coast Pop Art Experimental Band" reissue, "Van Der Graff 
Generator- Do Not Disturb & Merlin Atmos", "Rotary 
Connection", "Reefer Madness", "Nik Turner's Sphynx", "Dr. 
Strangely Strange- Heavy Petting" reissue, "Sagan Om 
Ringen", "The Best Of Juicy Lucy", "Vanilla Fudge- The Beat 
Goes On", "You Are What You Eat", "Melting Pot- Blue Milk", 
"SBB", "Third Ear Band- Alchemy", "Janne Schaffer- The 
Chinese", "If 3", "Juicy Lucy- Get a Whiff Of This", and others. 
£60-80

182 A collection of Rock vinyl LPs comprising two first pressing 
"Rod Stewart- Gasoline Alley", "Led Zeppelin III", "The Electric 
Flag", "Blind Faith", "Mick Jagger- Primitive Cool", various titles 
by "The Mammas and Pappas", various titles by "Alice 
Cooper", "John Cooper Clarke- Disguise In Love", "Bad 
Weather- Vivian Weathers", "John Cooper Clarke- Snap 
Crackle Bop", various titles by "Derek & the Dominos" 
including Layla, "The Butterfield Blues Band- In My Own 
Dream", "Man in The Hills- Burning Spear", "Captain Lockheed 
and the Starfighters", "The Rolling Stones- Miss You", "Skin 
Alley" reissue, various titles by "Bad Company", "Motorhead- 
On Parole", "The Rolling Stones- Brown Sugar", "King 
Crimson- Starless and Bible Black", "Imagine- John Lennon", 
"Dread Zepplin", various titles by "Aerosmith", "Pentangle- 
Cruel Sister", "Link Wray", "Malek", and others. £60-80

183 A collection of 12" vinyl records comprising "Joy Division- 
Closer", "Alice in Chains- Down In a Hole", "The Damned- 
Grimly Fiendish", "China Crisis- African and White", "China 
Crisis- Black Man Ray", "Phil Collins- Another Day In 
Paradise", "David Bowie- Fashion", "Erasure- Cracker 
International", "Klubrockers- Get Up Stand Up", "The Human 
League- Don't You Want Me", "The Jam- A Town Called 
Malice", "Japan- Life In Tokyo", "Frankie Goes To Hollywood- 
Relax", "Flamin Groovies- "Grease", "The Cry- The Way You 
Move", "Grace Jones- Pull Up To The Bumper", "David Bowie 
and Mick Jagger- Dancing in the Street", "The Assasins", 
"Deep Purple- Black Night", "The Da Vincis- Pull", "Bob Dylan- 
Baby Stop Crying", various titles by "Blondie", and others. £20-
40
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184 A collection of 12" vinyl records comprising "New Order- Blue 
Monday", "U2- Sunday Bloody Sunday" in addition to other 
LPs by the same artist, "Hit The Floor- Maybe Baby", 
"Marillion- Dry Land", "Judas Preist- The Ripper", various titles 
by "Gary Moore", various titles by "Motorhead", "Scars- Author 
Author", "Lou Reed- Street Hassle", various titles by "The 
Pogues", "Robert Plant- Burning Down One Side", "T-Rex", 
"Peter Tosh- Don't Look Back", various titles by "UB40", "Wah- 
The Story of the Blues", "The Who- Maximum R & B", "Wire- 
Buzz Buzz Buzz", "Buzzcocks- Moving Away from the 
Pulsebeat", "Canned Heat- Lets Work Together", "Eminem- 
Without Me", "50 Cent- In da Club", "Judas Preist- 
Nightcrawler", "P.J Proby- Tainted Love", "Queen- A Kind of 
Magic" club promotion, various titles from "Roxy Music" and 
others. £20-40

185 A collection of 12" vinyl records comprising "Asphalt Ribbons- 
Good Love", "Japan- Visions of China", "Iron Maiden- Maiden 
Japan", "The Jimi Hendrix Experience- All along the 
Watchtower", "Peter Gabriel- Shock The Monkey", "A Flock Of 
Seagulls- Transfer Affection", "Mark Bolan- Sing Me A Song", 
"Black Sabbath- Paranoid", "Black Sabbath- Turn Up The 
Night", "Bruce Springsteen- The River", "Wire- Document and 
Eyewitness", "CCP- Hard Work", "Camel- Cloak and Dagger 
Man", "The Cure- A Forrest", "Deep Purple- Knocking at Your 
Back Door", "The Electric Morning", "Ex Post Facto- Dancing 
Child", "PIL- Death Disco", "Echo and the Bunnymen- The 
Back of Love", and others. £20-40

186 A collection of 12" vinyl records comprising "REM- Stand", 
"Julian Lennon- Valotte" and other titles, various titles by "Paul 
Young", "Poison- Your Mama don't Dance", various titles by 
"The Pet Shop Boys", "Pallas- A Taste of Ulysses", "Skid Row-
Slave to the Grind", "The Mighty Wah- Come Back", "Paul 
McCartney- Press", "Lynyrd Skynyrd- Free Bird", "Iggy Pop- 
Cry For Love", "Yes- Going for the One", "Wishbone Ash- 
Trance Visionary", "The Doors- Light My Fire", various titles 
from "Depeche Mode" and others. £20-40

187 A collection of 12" vinyl records comprising "Ember Days- 3 
Times A Headache", "Erasure- Blue Savannah", "Captain Rizz- 
Ragga Rizz", various titles by "Frankie Goes To Hollywood", 
"Malcolm McLaren- Opera House", "The Lightning Seeds- 
Pure", "Primal Scream- Loaded", "The Farm- Love See No 
Colour" and other titles, "Ozo- Anambra", various titles by 
"UB40", various titles by "Thompson Twins", "Texas- Every 
Day Now", "Kenny Lynch- Shotgun", "Transvision Vamp"- 
Landslide of Love", various titles by "Tina Turner" and others. 
£20-40
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187A A Collection of 7" vinyl EPs comprising titles from artists such 
as "The Sex Pistols", "Elvis Presley", and "The Rolling Stones" 
among others. £20-40

188 The Rolling Stones: fifteen original vinyl LPs comprising a 
Japanese first pressing of "Only Rock and Roll", six "Big Hits 
High Tides and Green Grass", "Emotional Rescue", "Lady 
Jane" Russian Pressing, "Flowers", "Between the Buttons", 
"Rock and Rolling Stones", "Under Cover", "Exile on Main St.", 
and "The Rolling Stones The Great Years" box set. £80-120

188A A large quantity of 7" vinyl singles comprising titles from artists 
such as "Hawkwind", "Dave Brock", "Inner City Unit", "The 
Maximum Effect" and others. Additionally comprising various 
signed singles and sleeves. £40-60

189 Twenty-seven White label and live bootleg vinyl LPs 
comprising "Neil Young", two "The Who- Tommy" and others, 
"Old Glory Marches and No Rock N' Roll", four "Elvis Costello", 
"World Records pressing- I Feel Your Hand", "World Records 
pressing- Looking Back", "Cream- BBC World Service", 
various pressings hand-marked "Beatles", "Joe Cocker", "Dire 
Straits", "Bob Dylan", "Genesis", "The Police", "Wah!", "Sex 
Pistols- God Save The Queen", in addition to other unmarked 
LPs. £40-60

190 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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191 Sweeney: two original quad film posters, one a split 
advertisement 'Sweeney/ Drum' (UK 1977 102cm x 76cm), and 
'Sweeney II' (UK 1978 100cm x 70cm).
(Qty: 2) £40-60

192 Amon Duul: two original quad concert posters for "Amon Duul 
II: die lemminge tanzen wieder!" (84cm x 59cm), one signed in 
black ink. £100-200

193 Two original American political protest posters, 'Join The 
Army', photograph by Edmund Shea, 1967 American 
NewsRepeat Company, San Francisco, 71 cm x 55.5 cm, and 
'Holy Dickies Prayer', a satirical anti-Vietnam war message, 
depicting Richard Nixon, designed by S.M. Dagenhart, the 
poem by Ian Boyden,
(Qty: 2)
http://collections.museumca.org/?q=collection-
item/2010541098 £30-50

194 Six original posters of political interest, comprising 'Gone With 
The Wind', a political satire poster issued in opposition to the 
Reagan and Thatcher administrations (1983 Bob Light/ John 
Huston East End Offset, 45 cm x 63 cm), a rare Nelson 
Mandela freedom rally poster for a march in Hyde Park, 
London, 17th July 1988 (1988 East End Offset, 42 cm x 60 
cm), a poster advertising a march for "The Right To Be Naked 
In Public" taking place at New Scotland Yard, 15th July 2000 
(2000 printers, unknown, 42 cm x 59 cm), and a set of three 
posters of quotes from the film '1984' (George Orwell), stating 
"Freedom is Slavery", "War is Peace" and "Ignorance is 
Strength" (unknown date and printers, each 51 cm x 76 cm).
(Qty: 6) £40-60

195 Seven Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 'Chaque 
Chose En Son Temps' (The Family Way, 1966, 54 cm x 35 
cm), 'Julius Cesar' (1953, 54 x 35 cm), 'La Monde Sans Voile' 
(1964, 35 cm x 54 cm), 'Supersonique en Peril' (1977, 35 cm x 
54 cm), 'Requiem Pour Un Canaille' (Every Man is My Enemy, 
1967, 35 cm x 54 cm), and two of 'L'Orphelin de la Jungle' 
(Tarzan, 1950s).
(Qty: 7) £40-60
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196 The Beatles: twenty posters including two "The Beatles by 
Paul Whitehead" London 1968 (74cm x 39cm), "Mersey Beat: 
The Quiet Beatle George Harrison" (61cm x 86cm), two 
"Mersey Beat: Paul McCartney The Songwriter" (61cm x 
86cm), "Mersey Beat: Loveable Beatle Ringo Starr" (61cm x 
86cm), "Mersey Beat: The Literary Beatle John Lennon" (61cm 
x 86cm), four portrait posters of John Lennon (44cm x 63cm), 
two " Can You Work Out The 13 Beatles Song Titles Hidden In 
This Poster" Printed in Finland (84cm x 51cm), "Paul 
McCartney: Let It Be Liverpool" 1990 (61cm x 30cm), "The 
Beatles: Yellow Submarine All Aboard a Psychadelic 
Adventure" (46cm x 70cm), "The Beatles: Yellow Submarine 
Nothing is Real" (56cm x 88cm), "And In The End: The Death 
and Life of John Lennon" (42cm x 59cm), "Let It Be" (53cm x 
156cm), and three "Wingspan: Hits and History" (51cm x 
76cm). £80-120

197 The Stonehenge Free Festival: a collection of twenty-five 
posters of varying ages comprising eleven "Stonehenge 
Solstice Ritual 1985" (printed in various sizes/colors), six 
"Stonehenge Free Festival 1984" (two in purple and four in red 
print- 51cm x 76cm), four"Stonehenge Free Festival 1984" 
advertising additional events such as the Windsor Free 
Festival and the Cantlin Stone Free Festival, by Roger 
Hutchinson (printed in various sizes/colors), five "Stonehenge: 
Rock n' Roll U.F.Os" advertising Summer and Winter Solstice 
events, one signed (printed in various sizes/colors), and a 
collage of flyers for the "Stonehenge Campaign". £100-200

198 Seventeen original psychedelic art posters comprising multiple 
1970s pieces by "Pro Arts Ltd", "Silver Surfer" 1971 by Marvel 
Comics Group (55cm x 75cm), and four "I Love Hemp" 1994 
(57cm x 87cm) in addition to others. £100-200

199 Peter Hammill: eight original concert posters comprising "Peter 
Hammill: The Silent Corner and the Empty Stage" (50cm x 
75cm), "Van Der Graaf Generator", "Peter Hammill: Chapati 
Two- Verviers Mardi 25 Nov" (54cm x 80cm), two "Speakout 
Presents: Peter Hammill" (48cm x 68cm), "Peter Hammill: 
Queen Elizabeth Hall" (49cm x 68cm), "Peter Hammill: in 
Concerto, Italy" (68cm x 100cm), and "The Venue: Peter 
Hammill & His Band" (103cm x 78cm). £80-120
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200 Seven original Belgian film posters comprising "Candy" (36cm 
x 54cm), "Le Chemin de L'Enfer" (55cm x 36cm), two "Amerika 
de Naakte Waarheid" (36cm x 60cm), "Voici L'Amerique" 
(35cm x 54cm), "International Burlesque- Opiumdrift" (37cm x 
55cm), and a day bill for "Fritz the Cat" (34cm x 76cm). £40-60

201 Bob Seidemann (1941-2017) American, 'Pieta', black and 
white photographic poster, depicting psychedelic artist Bob 
Griffin, printed by Berkeley Bonaparte, 102 cm x 87 cm, 
together with 'Girl with Guitar', 1970 Personality Posters, 107 
cm x 75 cm.
(Qty: 2) £20-30

202 Hawkwind: nineteen original quad concert posters "Hawkwind 
plus support, Liverpool Empire Sunday 16th November" 
(104cm x 78cm). £200-300

203 Hawkwind: twelve original quad concert posters comprising 
three "Hawkwind: Palace Theatre Manchester special guests 
Dr. Feelgood, Saturday 14th December" (100cm x 75cm), 
"Hawkwind: Leeds University Saturday 1st February" (100cm x 
75cm), five "Hawkwind plus guests Tubilah Dog, Liverpool 
Empire Monday 5th December" (100cm x 74cm), two 
"Hawkwind: Royal Court Theatre Liverpool, Tuesday 5th 
December" (100cm x 76cm), and "Hawkwind Apolo 
Manchester Tuesday 12th December" (100cm x 76cm). £200-
300

204 'A Quiet Time', (Janis Joplin and Jimi Hendrix), an original 
1970 colour poster, distributed by Thofra, Sausalito, California, 
61 cm x 86 cm, together with a large colour poster featuring 
Tina Turner, 99 cm x 75 cm.
(Qty: 2) £40-60
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205 Six original Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 'Le 
Mystere des Deux Oceans' (Secret of Two Oceans, 1956, 35 
cm x 54 cm), 'Les Desempares' (The Reckless Moment, 1949, 
35 cm x 54 cm), 'De Vier Ruiters van de Apocalypse' (The Four 
Horsemen of the Apocalypse, 1960s, 35 cm x 54 cm), 
'Operation Taekwando' (1960s/ 1970s, 35 cm x 54 cm), and 
two of 'Deathsport' (1978, 35 cm x 54 cm).
(Qty: 5) £40-60

206 Five original quad film posters, comprising 'The Silent One' 
(1960s/1970s, 100 cm x 77 cm), 'Harry Black and the Tiger' 
(USA, 1958, 68 cm x 104 cm), 'Nobody Runs Forever' (UK, 
1968, 101 cm x 76 cm), 'Killers Three' (USA, 1968, 69 cm x 
104 cm), and 'Vengeance' (USA, 1964, 68 cm x 104 cm).
(Qty: 5) £60-80

207 The Beatles: a large original 1960s American poster featuring 
images of the artists (133cm x 48cm) along with a large 
quantity of later printed Beatles concert posters including six 
"Heswall Jazz Club 1962" (42cm x 60cm), fifteen "The Cavern 
Presents A Riverboat Shuffle 1962" (46cm x 65cm), thirteen 
"The Beatles For Their Fans 1962" (65cm x 44cm), seventeen 
"Big Beat Operation at The Tower Ballroom" (51cm x 78cm), 
three "The Beatles at Carnegie Hall" (50cm x 77cm), two 
"Valentines Night Rock Ball at the Cassanova Club" (32cm x 
52cm), three "Joe Brown Supported by The Beatles at the 
Tower Ballroom 1962" (42cm x 60cm), "The Beatles at the 
Blue Penguin Club 1962"(42cm x 60cm), "A Grand River 
Cruise staring The Beatles" (59cm x 42cm), "The Beatles at 
the Tatler News Theatre" (42cm x 59cm), "The Heswall Jazz 
Club All Star Bill Starring The Beatles" (42cm x 59cm), and a 
poster for a record fair featuring rare John Lennon Lithographs 
(41cm x 59cm). £100-200

208 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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209 Hawkwind: a collection of original posters comprising two 
"Hawkwind/ Pink Fairies The Round House Chalk Farm" (50cm 
x 75cm), "Hawkwind: The Space Ritual" (60cm x 80cm), 
"Hawkwind: Walthamstow Assembly Hall" (50cm x 75cm), 
"Hawkwind: The 1999 Party" (50cm x 75cm), "Hawkwind: Love 
& Peace" (50cm x 75cm), and "Hawkwind: Quark Strangeness 
& Charm" (50cm x 60cm). £80-120

211 Hawkwind: a collection of original posters comprising "Anti 
Gravity" (50cm x 75cm), "Hawkwind: The 1999 Party" (50cm x 
75cm), "Hawkwind: Space Ritual Leeds University (60cm x 
80cm), "Hawklords" (75cm x 50cm), "Hawkwind: Astonishing 
Sounds" (50cm x 75cm), "Hawklords" (50cm x 75cm), and 
"Hawkwind Love & Peace" (50cm x 100cm). £80-120

211A Hawkwind: fourteen original poster and fanzine positive 
printing plates, together with a binder of Hawkwind Fanclub 
fanzines. £20-40

212 Van Der Graaf Generator: three framed and glazed vinyl LP 
sleeves comprising "Van Der Graaf Generator Montreal '77" 
signed, "Van Der Graaf/ Hawkwind" signed, and "Van Der 
Graaf Generator". £80-120

214 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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215 Three original black and white photographic portrait posters: 
Edward Kennedy, 1968 Personality Posters, 107 cm x 75 cm, 
Nelson Rockefeller, 1968 Personality Posters, 106 cm x 75 cm 
and Fidel Castro, 1967 International Posters Inc, 105 cm x 74 
cm.
(Qty: 3) £20-30

216 Three original American counter-culture posters, comprising: 
'Be-In', designed by Richard Crone, San Francisco, Capezio, 
1968 Personality Posters, 84 cm x 59.5 cm and 'Fraternity of 
Man', copyright 1967 Ray Long, 58 cm x 71.5 cm.
(Qty: 3) £20-30

217 San Francisco Poster Company: Eight framed and glazed 
posters comprising "P.H Factor" (36cm x 50cm), "The Hells 
Angels Present: The Big Brother Holding Co." (36cm x 50cm), 
"Psychedelic Art" (36cm x 50cm), "Dance Concert at the 
Golden Sheaf Bakery in Berkley" (36cm x 50cm), "This Is It- 
The New World Has Hit Oakland" (36cm x 50cm), "The Xmas 
Show- Quicksilver Messanger Service" (36cm x 50cm), "Band 
Service" (36cm x 50cm), and "A Gathering of the Tribes for a 
Human Being" (36cm x 50cm). £100-200

218 Four original quad film posters, comprising 'Song Without End' 
(USA, 1960, 69 cm x 104 cm), 'Dear Brigette' (USA, 1965, 69 
cm x 104cm), 'Getting Straight' (USA, 1970, 69 cm x 104 cm), 
and 'Duel of Fire' (Italian, 1962, 69 cm x 104 cm).
(Qty: 4) £40-60

219 An original large 1960s advertising lithographic poster, for 
Dannon, 'The Beautiful People Yogurt', Personality Posters, 
New York, 113.5 cm x 74 cm. £20-30
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220 Hawkwind Interest: eight original posters comprising "Space 
Gypsy Band" (59cm x 85cm), "Nik Turner's All Stars" (50cm x 
76cm), "Robert Calvert" (64cm x 45cm), two "Charisma's 
Repeat Performances" (48cm x 71cm), a hand-drawn poster 
for "Starfighters with Hawkwind Disco" (51cm x 38cm), 
"Atomgods" (41cm x 59cm), and "Vivian Stanshall: Teddy Boys 
Don't Kill" (51cm x 71cm). £80-120

221 Two original film posters, comprising 'Jason et les Argonautes', 
French, 1963 (glazed 60 cm x 80 cm) and 'The Final 
Programme' UK, 1973 (50 cm x 75 cm), together with a later 
print of 'Psych-Out' (71 cm x 56 cm).
(Qty: 3) £40-60

222 The Beatles: a large collection of various memorabilia 
including 39 Original news publications such as "Liverpool 
Echo: John Lennon Shot Dead", "Life Magazine 1964: Our 
American Scrapbook", "Around the World With The Beatles", 
and "Manchester Evening News 1970: Beatle Paul Seeks Final 
Break". Additionally including "The Beatles: A Hard Days 
Night" enamel plaque, three Mexican posters advertising "Let It 
Be", "Beatlemania" and "Yellow Submarine", an outer cover of 
"John Lennon/ Bag One (1970)", reproduction collectors prints 
of the birth certificates of Ringo Starr, George Harrison and 
Paul McCartney, and a collection of various replica concert 
tickets among other items. £100-200

223 Hawkwind: a collection of original posters comprising a signed 
"Hawkwind: 21st November Tuesday Octagon" (51cm x 41cm 
framed), a hand-drawn "Hawkwind at the Liverpool Empire 
1986" (42cm x 59cm), "Hawklords" (52cm x 78cm), 
"Hawkwind- Queensway Hall Dunstable/ City Hall St Albans" 
(52cm x 76cm), "Hawkwind Palace Theatre Manchester" 
(100cm x 70cm), a hand-painted "Dave Brook and the Agents/ 
Chaos/ The Hawkwind Psychadelic Experience" (50cm x 
75cm), "Hawkwind: The 1999 Party" (52cm x 83cm), and two 
"Hawkwind: Astounding Sounds" (52cm x 78cm). £80-120

224 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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225 An original 1969 American counter-culture poster, 'Be 
Prepared', depicting a pregnant Girl Scout, from a photograph 
by George Adams, printed by Personality Posters, 99 cm x 75 
cm. £40-60

227 Gong: twelve original concert posters comprising a hand-
drawn "Gong: Here and Now, Wed 3rd September Gatsby's" 
(61cm x 43cm), "Gong: Here and Now, Liverpool Poly In The 
Haigh Building Maryland St." (76cm x 51cm), and ten "Gong: I 
Am You '97" quad posters (108cm x 78cm). £100-200

228 Four original quad film posters, comprising 'Fail Safe' (USA, 
1964, 69 cm x 104 cm), 'The Quare Fellow' (UK, 1962, 101 cm 
x 75 cm), 'Puppet on a Chain' (USA, 1971, 68 cm x 103 cm), 
and 'To The End of The Earth' (USA, 1948, 101 cm x 76 cm).
(Qty: 4) £60-80

229 Three original psychedelic posters comprising "The Putting 
Together of the Heads: Hyde Park Stone Free", signed 
"Sharpe '67" (glazed 50cm x 76cm), "Sex!" signed Martin 
Sharpe and King Kong, published by "Big O Posters" (glazed 
50cm x 76cm), and "Buddha" signed David Vaughn, published 
by "Big O Posters" (gazed 50cm x 76cm). £100-200

230 San Francisco Poster Company: seventeen posters 
comprising four "Family Dog Presents: A Stone Facade at the 
Avalon Ballroom" (37cm x 51cm), "Michael McClure's The 
Beard" (35cm x 45cm), two "The Hells Angels present Big 
Brother and the Holding Company" (37cm x 50cm), 
"Earthquake: Bo Diddley at the Avalon Ball Room" (38cm x 
56cm), "Band Service: Continental Ballroom" (37cm x 51cm), 
"This Is It: At The Regency Ballroom" (36cm x 51cm), "Big 
Brother & The Holding Company Oct. 7th at Avalon Ballroom" 
(36cm x 51cm) and seven "Keep California Green: At The 
Avalon Ballroom" (40cm x 56cm). additionally including various 
later unofficial reprints. £80-120
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231 Eight Belgian film posters, comprising three examples of 'Deux 
Corniauds Contre Hercule' (Hercules in the Valley of Woe, 
1961, 35 cm x 45 cm), 'Le Voleur de Bagdad' (The Thief of 
Bagdad, 1960s, 35 cm x 54 cm), two 'La Grande Chevauchee 
de Robin Des Bois' (Long Live Robin Hood, 1971, 35 cm x 54 
cm), 'Le Grand Sommeil' (The Big Sleep, 1978, 35 cm x 54 
cm), and 'Attentats a la Pudeur' (1950s/1960s, 35 cm x 53 cm).
(Qty: 8) £40-60

232 Five original posters comprising "Wear Your Dreams- 
Mindblown in the Palace, Crystal Palace" (40cm x 60cm), two 
pieces of psychedelic artwork by "The San Francisco Poster 
Company" (both 40cm x 60cm glazed), "Legalise Cannabis- 
The Putting Together Of The Heads- Hyde Park Stone Free" 
(50cm x 76cm), and a reprinted advertisement from The Times 
1967 "The Law Against Marijuana is Imorralin Principle and 
Unworkable in Practice" (50cm x 60cm glazed). £80-120

233 Six quad film posters comprising, 'Sylvester Stallone, F.I.S.T' 
(USA, 1978, 69 cm x 104 cm), 'Violent Streets' (USA, 1981, 
102 cm x76 cm), 'The Master Plan' (USA, 1954, 68 cm x 104 
cm), 'What Did You Do In The War Daddy?' (UK, 1966, 76 cm 
x 100 cm), 'Explosion' (UK, 1969, 101 cm x 76 cm), and a 
modern reproduction of 'The Wild One' (100 cm x 70 cm).
(Qty: 6) £30-50

234 Hawkwind: six original quad concert posters comprising 
"Hawkwind plus guests Vardis, Apolo Theatre Glasgow 
Tuesday, October 21st" (99cm x 71cm), "The Hawklords 
Hawkwind plus support, Empire Theatre Liverpool Sunday 8th 
October 1978" (101cm x 70), "Hawkwind Flying, Cars, Keith 
Christmas Band, The Roundhouse Chalk Farm Sunday 27th 
February" (101cm x 76cm), "Hawkwind: The Sonic Attack 
Tour" (101cm x 76cm), and three "Hawkwind 21st Aniversary 
Tour + Support R.D.F, Liverpool Royal Court Sunday 21st 
October". £200-300

235 Six Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 'Venus in 
Pels' (Venus in Furs, 1967, 33 cm x 55 cm), 'Gros Coup a 
Pampelune' (Carnival of Thieves, 1960s, 54 cm x 35 cm), two 
'Antarctica' (1983, 35 cm x 54 cm), 'Le Plus Fute De Sherlock 
Holmes' (1991, 35 cm x 54 cm), and 'Le Programme Final' 
(1973, 54 cm x 35 cm).
(Qty: 6) £40-60
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236 Two original quad film posters, comprising 'Cry Terror' (USA, 
1958, 68 cm x 104 cm) and '11 Harrowhouse' (UK, 1973, 101 
cm x 76 cm).
(Qty: 2) £50-80

237 Dick Keelan, an original psychedelic colour poster featuring the 
lyrics of 'Love Cartoon', Personality Posters number 281, 77.5 
cm x 55 cm, together with two further from a similar period: 
'Musten Baba ', 63.5 cm x 48 cm and 'Super Jump', Personality 
Posters No. 313, 89.5 cm x 59.5 cm.
(Qty: 3) £30-50

238 Three original quad film posters, comprising 'Monkey On My 
Back', UK, 1957 (100 cm x 70 cm), 'Dealing: Or the Berkley to 
Boston Forty Brick Lost Bag Blues', USA, 1971 (70 cm x 100 
cm), and 'Doberman Patrol', USA, 1973 (70 cm x 100 cm).
(Qty: 3) £30-50

239 Three original late 1960s / early 1970s American music 
posters, comprising: Jimi Hendrix; 'Purple Haze', 87.5 cm x 64 
cm, 'Stone Henge', designed by Eugene Hawkins and 
featuring The Cream, 72 cm x 57 cm, and 'The Monkees', 1967
 Personality Posters, 57 cm x 73.5 cm.
(Qty: 3) £20-30

240 A collection of "Stonehenge Free Festival" posters of varying 
ages comprising three "Stonehenge- Rock n' Roll and UFOs 
(71cm x 53cm), eleven "Stonehenge Free 1984" (red 51cm x 
75cm), four "Stonehenge Free 1984" (purple 51cm x 75cm), 
"Stonehenge Free Festival '84" with additional advertisements 
for "The Windsor Free Festival" and others (45cm x 50cm), 
and three "Stonehenge Solstice 85" (46cm x 62cm). £80-120
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241 Hawkwind: forty-five original concert posters comprising five 
"Hawkwind and Capt Rizz Solstice Party" (42cm x 57cm), 
"Hawkwind: On Tour 1997" two blank, one for Guildford Civic 
and one for Pavilion Theatre (50cm x 70cm), twenty-four 
"Hawkwind Autumn 2001 Tour" (42cm x 60cm), and twelve 
"Hawkwind, Porcupine Tree, Caravan, Osibisa, The Hamsters, 
Josiah- August 2001" (40cm x 60cm). £100-200

242 John Pitré (b.1942) American, three lithographic art posters, 
'Israeli Martyr', paying tribute to the eleven Israeli athletes 
killed at the 1972 Olympic games in Munich, published in 
1973, 89 cm x 63 cm, 'War', 1973, 63.5 cm x 89 cm and 
'Explosion', 89 cm x 63.5 cm.
(Qty: 3) £30-50

243 The Beatles/ Paul McCartney: a collection of original posters 
comprising "Peter Sellers and Ringo Starr in "The Magic 
Christian" film poster (38cm x 83 cm mounted), "Paul 
McCartney- Give My Regards To Broad St" (150cm x 103cm), 
four "The Beatles- Live at the BBC" (60cm x 80cm), a 1999 
advertisement for "Yellow Submarine" (40cm x 60cm glazed), 
two "McCartney" (102cm x 152cm) and another factory sealed, 
two "The Beatles" portrait posters (139cm x 102cm), "Paul 
McCartney- Only Love Remains" (100cm x 150cm), "Paul 
McCartney- Hope Of Deliverance" (102cm x 153cm), and "Paul 
McCartney- Kings Dock Arena" (104cm x 154cm). £100-200

244 The Beatles: five signed and numbered limited edition prints by 
Jim Hughes including four "The Beatles at The Cavern Club 
with Pete Best on the drums" (84cm x 60cm) and "The Silver 
Beatles auditioning for Larry Parnes and Billy Fury, with Stuart 
Sutcliffe on bass and Johnny Hutchinson on Drums, 10th May 
1960" (84cm x 60cm). Additionally including 32 "The Beatles 
Anthology" posters (80cm x 60cm). £100-200

245 Stanley Kubrick's 'A Clockwork Orange', an original day bill 
poster (31 cm x 81 cm), together with a modern reproduction 
quad of the 1971 film poster (100 cm x 70 cm).
(Qty: 2) £40-60
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246 The Monkees: a framed collection of 1967 Monkees collectors 
cards featuring a portrait of the band. (60cm x 80cm framed 
and glazed). £20-40

247 Three original quad film posters, comprising 'The Boatniks' 
(UK, 1970, 100 cm x 76 cm), 'Odds and Evens' (UK, 1978, 101
 cm x 76 cm) and 'El Caballero Verde', Sean Connery, (The 
Green Knight, Spanish, 1984 68 cm x 98 cm), together with a 
later reproduction poster for 'One Way Ticket To Hell' (67cm x 
100cm).
(Qty: 4) £40-60

248 The Beatles: eleven original 1974 posters by "Achilleos" (42cm 
x 29.5cm). £60-80

249 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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250 Hawkwind: fourteen original concert posters comprising 
"Hawkwind: Silver Machine" (42cm x 59cm), four "The Silver 
Machine Has Finally Taken Off: Brixton Academy Sunday 5th 
March 1989" (60cm x 83cm), "Hawkwind: The Spirit of the Age 
North America Tour 1995" (40cm x 61cm), "The Roadburn 
Festival 2006" (42cm x 60cm), "Hawkwind with friends Man: 
The 1999 Party" cutout poster (50cm x 62cm max.), 
"Hawkwind: special guests Arthur Brown, December Tour" 
(50cm x 60cm), "Hawkwind: Walthamstow Assembly Hall 
2002" (50cm x 72cm), "Hawkwind with friends Man: The 1999 
Party (51cm x 81cm), "Hawklords: Hawkwind Cafe Central" 
(59cm x 84cm), "Hawkwind: support Capt. Rizz" (70cm x 
100cm), and "Hawkwind + Looplizard" (90cm x 70cm). £80-
120

251 Three original quad film posters, comprising 'Yukon 
Vengeance' (USA, 1954, 69 cm x 104 cm), 'The Batchelor 
Party' (USA, 1957, 71 cm x 55 cm), and 'The Third Voice' 
(USA, 1960, 69 cm x 104 cm).
(Qty: 3) £60-100

252 A collection of five original concert posters comprising "Van 
Der Graaf Generator- The Quiet Zone- The Pleasure Dome", 
(100cm x 70cm), "Robert Calvert- Lord Of The Hornets" by 
Gina G (40cm x 50cm glazed), "Peter Hammill- In Camera" 
(50cm x 75cm glazed), "Peter Hammill- The Fireships Tour" 
(50cm x 75cm glazed), and "Marillion with special guest Peter 
Hammill" (50cm x 75cm). £80-120

253 Four original film posters, comprising 'The Ceremony' (1963, 
USA, 36 cm x 92 cm), 'Journey to the Far Side of the Sun' 
(1969, Australian, 33 cm x 76 cm), 'Bloody Mama' (1970, 
Italian, 67 cm x 37 cm), and 'Caveman' (1981, UK, 33 cm x 76 
cm).
(Qty: 4) £50-70
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254 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300

255 Five original quad film posters, comprising 'Foxhole in Cairo' 
(USA, 1960, 71 cm x 56 cm), 'Shock Treatment' (USA, 1964, 
68 cm x 104 cm), 'Agent 8 3/4' (USA, 1969, 69 cm x 104 cm), 
'Paul Newman - The Secret War of Harry Frigg' (USA 1968, 
102 cm x 76 cm), and 'Roger Moore, A Cara Descubierta' (A 
Naked Face, Italian 1984, 71 cm x 99 cm).
(Qty: 5) £60-80

256 The Beatles/ Paul McCartney: a large collection of original 
quad posters comprising "Ringo Starr- Liverpool Empire" 
(105cm x 155cm), four "Paul McCartney- No Other Baby/ 
Brown Eyed Handsome Man" (103cm x 54cm), "Paul 
McCartney- Pipes of Peace" Christmas advertisement" (101cm 
x 151cm), "Paul McCartney- Kings Dock Arena Liverpool" 
(104cm x 154cm), "Paul McCartney- Flaming Pie" (101cm x 
150cm), "Paul McCartney- Tug Of War" (102cm x 151cm), 
"Paul McCartney- Hope Of Deliverance" (102cm x 152cm), 
"Paul McCartney- Only Love Remains" (101cm x 151cm) 
"Linda McCartney- Seaside Woman (102cm x 151cm), and two 
"Paul McCartney- Live Album" three poster promotional set 
(each 1/3 100cm x 150cm). £80-120

257 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300

258 The Beatles: a collection of memorabilia comprising a silk scarf 
featuring portraits of all four Beatles, "John/ Paul Duillusion" by 
Jim Sharp" poster (59cm x 85cm), "The Beatles: Anabas 
Productions" poster (90cm x 62cm), "Operation Big Beat at the 
Tower Ballroom featuring The Beatles" poster (50cm x 75cm), 
a collection of Sunday Times articles "The Beatles True Story" 
presented in perspex (100cm x 50cm), "The Australian Beatles 
Show" poster (42cm x 59cm), and "The Beatles Yellow 
Submarine" pop up promotional stand. £100-200
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259 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm, mounted on cardboard backs and 
covered in cellophane. £200-300

260 Six original Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 
'L'Orient Erotique' (36 cm x 53 cm), three of 'The Insatiables' 
(37 cm x 54 cm), 'Sex Trip a Bangkok' (36 cm x 55 cm), and 
'Alyse & Chloe' (36 cm x 57 cm).
(Qty: 6) £30-50

261 Two original circular posters comprising a rare "Black Sabbath" 
promotional poster by S. Joule (60cm) and "Knebworth Fair 
1976" featuring bands such as "Rolling Stones", "10cc", and 
"Lynyrd Skynyrd" (60cm). £100-200

262 Hawkwind: five original posters comprising "March This Easter 
To Aldermaston: Peace Festival featuring John Peel, 
Hawkwind Roy Harper" (glazed 29cm x 40cm), "Hawkwind 
Space Ritual" (42cm x 58cm), "Hawkwind with Friends Man: 
The 1999 Party" (glazed 51cm x 82cm), "Hawkwind The Space 
Ritual, Stadium Liverpool" (glazed 50cm x 77cm), and an 
additional "Hawkwind Space Ritual" signed quad (glazed 95cm 
x 60cm). £100-200

263 Inner City Unit: thirty-three original concert posters for "Inner 
City Unit" comprising four "ICU: New Anatomy" (43cm x 61cm), 
"Inner City Unit: Students Union Lounge Hall Liverpool" (44cm 
x 54cm), two hand-drawn posters for "Creative Mind Arts 
Assoc. Benefit: Inner City Unit + Dangerous Girls + Body + 
Eraserhead Preview" (50cm x 76cm), and twenty-five "Inner 
City Unit: New Album The Presidents Tapes" quad posters 
(99cm x 61cm). £100-200

Page 57 of 61The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30

Buyers Premium 23% + VAT. Fully illustrated catalogue at dawsonsauctions.co.uk.

The Trevor Hughes Personal Vinyl & Poster Collection, 16th Dec, 2022 09:30



264 Hawkwind: thirty-two original posters comprising thirteen 
"Hawklords" (76.5cm x 51cm), twenty "Hawkwind: Roadhawks" 
(76cm x 51cm), and three large poster rolls of "Hawkwind: 
Alien Tour" (38cm x 91cm). £200-300

265 San Francisco Poster Co.: six glazed posters comprising "Big 
Brother and the Holding Company- Avalon Ballroom" (36cm x 
50cm), "Euphoria- The Daily Flash Avalon Ballroom" (40cm x 
60cm), "The Xmas Show- Quicksilver Messanger Service" 
(32cm x 51cm), "Keep California Green- The Sir Douglass 
Quintet" (40cm x 50cm), "The Hells Angels Present- Big 
Brother and the Holding Company" (37cm x 50cm), and "This 
Is It- The New World Has Hit Oakland" (36cm x 51cm). £100-
200

266 Hawkwind: six original quad concert posters comprising two 
"Hawkwind: Empire Liverpool Thursday 14th November" 
(102cm x 75cm), "Brunel Ents. Presents: Hawkwind plus 
support Sports Barn Brunel University Fri 7th Dec" (102cm x 
76cm), "Hawkwind Special Guests Krel, Playhouse Edinburgh 
Friday 1st May" (100cm x 76cm), "Hawkwind Special Guests 
Krel, Colston Hall Bristol Thursday 7th May" (100cm x 76cm), 
and "Global Presents: Hawkwind 12 Hour Technicolour Dream 
All Nighter" (100cm x 74cm) £200-300

267 Six Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 'Rodan' (32 
cm x 42 cm), 'Le Chein Loup' (38 cm x 60 cm), 'Mission 
Impossible: Contra El Hampa' (33 cm x 42 cm), 'James Bond: 
Al Servicio Secreto De Su Majestad' (32 cm x 42 cm), 'Joe' (36 
cm x 54.5 cm), and 'Danger Man' (39 cm x 56 cm). £40-60

268 Two original posters comprising "The Who: Sellout" USA quad 
(50cm x 77cm), and a factory-sealed poster of "Pink Floyd Oct 
1974" by Gerald Scarfe (59cm x 43cm). £40-60
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269 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300

270 Three original concert posters comprising a signed poster for 
"Camel: South Bank Poly" (42cm x 58cm), a Spanish "Atomic 
Rooster: IV Festival Musical Juventude" (45cm x 61cm), and 
"Love: DJ's Karl Christian Sabino, William Sargeant, and Sir 
Robert Parker- Liverpool" (93cm x 39cm). £100-200

271 Steve Hackett: four original concert posters comprising "Steve 
Hackett: Spectral Mornings" (49cm x 70cm), and three posters 
promoting "Steve Hackett: Cured" (one 49cm x 69cm, and two 
quads (101cm x 77cm). £40-60

272 The Beatles/ Paul McCartney: a large collection of original 
posters including "Paul McCartney- Give My Regards to Broad 
St" die-cut poster, (42cm x 70cm), four "Wings" (63cm x 
45cm), two reproduction "Beatles" concert posters (41cm x 
59cm & 46cm x 64cm), "The Beatles- A Hard Day's Night" 
(100cm x 69cm), "Paul McCartney- The New World Tour" 
(98cm x 70cm), "The Beatles: Yellow Submarine 1999" (60cm 
x 90cm), in addition to multiple other concert and promotional 
posters. £40-60

273 The Beatles: A set of four Richard Avedon psychedelic posters 
from a Dutch limited first edition printing for Varagids, from the 
1968 photoshoot by Avedon, comprising four individual 
portraits of The Beatles, published by Cowles Education 
Corporation and printed by Waterlow & Sons Ltd, each 
measuring 47 cm x 68 cm. £200-300
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274 Hawkwind: 20 original posters comprising "Hawkwind: Love & 
Peace" (50cm x 89cm), "Hawkwind: Quark, Strangeness & 
Charm" (95cm x 23cm), two "Stonehenge: This is Hawkwind 
do not Panic" (64cm x 32cm), a cut out "Hawkwind: Love & 
Peace" (49cm x 75cm max.), "Hawkwind: The New Double 
Studio Album" (40cm x 59cm), "Hawkwind: Benefit in aid of the 
Homeless '97" (39cm x 58cm), "Hawkwind Space Ritual" 
(40cm x 60cm), a collage of flyers "Hawkwind Autumn '89 A 
Score Reflected" (52cm x 78cm), two collages of flyers 
"Hawkfamily Tribute Born to Go" (52cm x 67cm), a collage of 
various flyers including "Stonehenge Solstice 1988" and 
"Reefer Madness" (52cm x 78cm), a handmade collage of 
various Hawkwind imagery (67cm x 51cm), "Hawkwind 1986" 
(60cm x 43cm), "Hawkwind: Sounds 1972" (60cm x 41cm), a 
collage of "Stonewind Hawkhenge" (48cm x 64cm), and two 
poster rolls of Hawkwind artwork by "Barney Bubbles" (77cm x 
51cm). Additionally including a silver-painted cast metal 
Hawkwind plaque (28cm x 25cm x 2.5cm). £80-120

275 Six original film posters comprising 'LSD' Italian 1967 (framed 
and glazed 35cm x 72cm), 'I am a Virgin', Belgian (glazed 
60cm x 40cm), 'Les Bidasses En Folie', Belgian (glazed 40cm 
x 50cm), 'Fritz The Cat', USA, 1972 (glazed 50cm x 75cm), 
and 'Que Peut On Fire Avec 7 Femmes' and 'Les Follies Nuits 
D'Ibiza', Belgian, (framed and glazed as a set 80cm x 60cm).
(Qty: 6) £40-60

276 Hawkwind: fourteen original quad posters comprising six 
"Hawkwind plus guests Tubilah Dog, Liverpool Empire Sunday 
17th April" (104cm x 76cm), and eight "Hawkwind plus special 
guests Bronz, Empire Liverpool Saturday 18th February" 
(104cm x 78cm). £200-300

277 Seven original Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising 
two of '1ere Brigade Criminelle' (1960s, 35 cm x 54 cm), 'Infer 
Prive' (Private Hell, 1955, 35 cm x 54 cm), 'La Peur Aux Tripes' 
(Assassination, 1967, 35 cm x 54 cm), 'La Justiciere' (1960's, 
35 cm x 54 cm), and two of 'Tocht Door de Geets' (Altered 
States, 1981, 35 cm x59 cm).
(Qty: 5) £40-60
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278 Hawkwind: ten original posters comprising two quad illustration 
posters (each 102cm x 76cm), four "Hawkon: 15 Years Of" 
(42cm x 58cm), "Hawkwind: Tues 30th October" (70cm x 
50cm), "Hawkwind: plus special guests Mama's Boys- Guild 
Hall Preston" (50cm x 76cm), "Hawkwind + Xtra Special 
Guests" (52cm x 78cm), and "Hawkwind: Melkweg" (39cm x 
58cm). £200-300

279 Five original quad film posters comprising "Me, Natalie" 
(100cm x 76cm), "The Nympho/ The Erotic Three" (100cm x 
76cm), "Sex After Six/ Versatile Lovers" (101cm x 76cm), 
"Confessions of a Young American Housewife" (50cm x 76cm), 
and "Intimate Confessions of a Chinese Courtesan" (50cm x 
76cm). £40-60

280 Four Belgian film posters / lobby cards, comprising two 'Les 
Survivants Le Fin Du Monde' (Damnation Alley, 1977, 35 cm x 
54 cm), 'Overwinning Van De Kracht' (The Silent Flute, 35 cm 
x 58 cm), and 'La Magnifique Jackie Chan' (1970s/1980s, 35 
cm x 54 cm).
(Qty: 4) £40-60

281 Hawkwind: a large collection of original rolled posters 
comprising "Anti Gravity", "Hawkon", "Hawklords", 
"Roadhawks", "Hawkwind- Love & Peace", "Hawkwind: 
Astonishing Sounds", "Hawkwind- Alien Tour", "Hawkwind- 
1999 Party", "Hawkwind- Disc Magazine Cover", "Hawkwind- 
Silver Machine", and "Hawkwind/ Porcupine Tree". Additionally 
including "Charisma's Repeat Performances" (50cm x 75cm), 
and "Hawkwind" family tree (60cm x 40cm). £80-120

282 The Supremes: an original concert poster, for the Lincoln 
Center Philarmonic Hall, October 15th 1965, designed by Joe 
Elua, 96.5 cm x 63.5 cm. £40-60
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